Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AMERIPRIDE LINEN 000260
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 2400821652 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
12/4/2019
Check #: 78596
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.45
Check Group:
LAUNDRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 96652 2400818328 290.710.300.301.000.000 $21.04
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY OLEARY 96652 2400818331 290.710.300.202.000.000 $30.15
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 96652 2400818332 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 96652 2400818333 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 96652 2400818335 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY ROCK CREEK 96652 2400818336 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 96652 2400818337 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.45
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY PERRINE 96652 2400818338 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 96652 2400818340 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 96652 2400818342 290.710.300.201.000.000 $28.45
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 96652 2400818343 290.710.300.103.000.000 $23.11
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY BICKEL 96652 2400818344 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
11/13/2019
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LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 96652 2400818346 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 96652 2400818347 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.46
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 96652 2400818348 290.710.300.110.000.000 $23.11
11/13/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 96652 2400818349 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
11/13/2019

Check #: 78596

PO/InvoiceTotal: $389.63
Check Group:

LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 96778 24001542 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96778 2400819933 290.710.300.301.000.000 $21.04
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY OLEARY 1 96778 2400819934 290.710.300.202.000.000 $30.15
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 1 96778 2400819935 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 1 96778 2400819936 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 1 96778 2400819937 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY ROCK CREEK 1 96778 2400819938 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 1 96778 2400819939 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.45
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY PERRINE 1 96778 2400819940 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
11/19/2019

LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 1 96778 2400819942 290.710.300.201.000.000 $28.45
11/19/2019
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LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 96778 2400819943 290.710.300.103.000.000 $23.11
11/19/2019
LAUNDRY HARRISON 96778 2400819945 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
11/19/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 96778 2400819946 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.11
11/19/2019
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 96778 2400819947 290.710.300.110.000.000 $23.11
11/19/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 96778 2400819948 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
11/19/2019
Check #: 78596
PO/InvoiceTotal: $370.83
Check Group:
LAUNDRY BICKEL 96954 2400819944 290.710.300.109.000.000 $18.45
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY TF HIGH SCHOOL 96954 2400821630 290.710.300.301.000.000 $21.04
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY OLEARY 96954 2400821632 290.710.300.202.000.000 $30.15
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY CANYON RIDGE 96954 2400821634 290.710.300.401.000.000 $28.45
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 96954 2400821635 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY PILLAR FALLS 96954 2400821637 290.710.300.111.000.000 $26.38
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY ROCK CREEK 96954 2400821638 290.710.300.112.000.000 $26.38
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY SOUTH HILLS 96954 2400821641 290.710.300.203.000.000 $28.45
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY PERRINE 96954 2400821643 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
12/3/2019
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LAUNDRY MAGIC VALLEY 1 96954 2400821646 290.710.300.491.000.000 $13.22
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY ROBERT STUART 1 96954 2400821648 290.710.300.201.000.000 $28.45
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 96954 2400821651 290.710.300.103.000.000 $23.11
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY HARRISON 1 96954 2400821653 290.710.300.101.000.000 $23.11
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY XAVIER 1 96954 2400821654 290.710.300.708.000.000 $23.11
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY SAWTOOTH 1 96954 2400821655 290.710.300.110.000.000 $23.11
12/3/2019
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 96954 2400821658 290.710.300.102.000.000 $23.11
12/3/2019

Check #: 78596

PO/InvoiceTotal: $389.28
Vendor Total: $1,168.19
B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES 000007
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96951 0000228538 290.710.400.102.000.000 $284.72
12/3/2019
Check #: 78597
PO/InvoiceTotal: $284.72
Vendor Total: $284.72
BERNHARD, TERI
Check Group:
MILEAGE BERNHARD 1 96959 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.301.000.000 $14.31
CN
12/3/2019

Check #: 78598
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.31
Vendor Total: $14.31

BURK, SHELLIE A
Check Group:

MILEAGE BURK 1 96972 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.708.000.000 $20.67
CN
12/3/2019

Check #: 78599

PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.67
Vendor Total: $20.67
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 94393 290.710.400.001.000.000 $32.12
12/4/2019
Check #: 78600
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.12
Vendor Total: $32.12
CENTURY LINK 002081
Check Group: BB
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 NOVEMBER2019 290.661.337.001.390.000 $27.52
CN2
12/4/2019
Check #: 78602
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.52
Check Group: AAA
PHONE SERVICE 1 97022 NOVEMBER2019 290.661.337.001.390.000 $2.09
CN
12/4/2019
Check #: 78601
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.09
Vendor Total: $29.61

Printed:  01/06/2020 11:40:41 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 5



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CENTURY LINK-BUSINESS SERVICES 009183
Check Group:
PHONE SERVICE 1 96958 NOVEMBER2019 290.661.337.001.390.000 $1.16
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78603
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1.16
Vendor Total: $1.16
CLOS OFFICE SUPPLY, INC. 000130
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 96600 45693 290.710.400.202.000.000 $78.07
11/12/2019
Check #: 78604
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.07
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96649 45731 290.710.400.103.000.000 $73.17
11/13/2019
Check #: 78604
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.17
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96952 45771 290.710.400.001.000.000 $99.14
12/3/2019
Check #: 78604
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.14
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 97018 45825 290.710.400.001.000.000 $96.87
12/4/2019
Check #: 78604
PO/InvoiceTotal: $96.87
Vendor Total: $347.25
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CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 000170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 560X04446506CR 290.710.400.101.000.000 ($1.45)
11/6/2019
Check #: 78605
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($1.45)
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96650 560X04526703 290.710.400.401.000.000 $60.95
11/13/2019
Check #: 78605
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.95
Vendor Total: $59.50
DANE, LADEEN K
Check Group:
MILEAGE DANE 1 96785 OCTOBER2019C 290.710.300.103.000.000 $15.59
N
11/19/2019
Check #: 78606
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.59
Vendor Total: $15.59
DELL 005993
Check Group:
MAGENTA TONER DELL C2660DN/C2665 DNF 1 96859 10357481649 290.710.400.001.000.000 $73.14
12/4/2019
CYAN TONER DELL C2660DN/C2665 DNF 1 96859 10357481649CYA 290.710.400.001.000.000 $73.14
N
12/4/2019
MAGENTA TONER DELL C2660DN/C2665 DNF 1 96859 10357481649MA  290.710.400.001.000.000 $73.14
G
12/4/2019
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YELLOW TONER DELL C2660DN/C2665DNF 1 96859 10357481649YEL 290.710.400.001.000.000 $73.14
i(z)/\z,l\;zolg

Check #: 78607

PO/InvoiceTotal: $292.56
Vendor Total: $292.56
FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 001585
Check Group:

FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96602 3039904 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,340.40

11/12/2019
Check #: 78608
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,340.40
Check Group:

FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96654 3040728 290.710.451.101.000.000 $727.08
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96654 3040729 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,053.08
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96654 3040731 290.710.451.104.000.000 $871.96
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96654 3040732 290.710.451.401.000.000 $629.77
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96654 3040803 290.710.451.103.000.000 $826.04
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96654 3040806 290.710.451.301.000.000 $532.17
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96654 3040809 290.710.451.109.000.000 $606.64
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 96654 3040811 290.710.451.203.000.000 $1,097.62
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96654 3040812 290.710.451.106.000.000 $808.02
11/13/2019
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Check #: 78608
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,152.38
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 96781 3043193 290.710.451.001.000.000 $301.45
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96781 3044066 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,021.71
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96781 3044067 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,090.51
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96781 3044069 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,102.92
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96781 3044070 290.710.451.112.000.000 $319.04
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96781 3044071 290.710.451.401.000.000 $451.60
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96781 3044146 290.710.451.202.000.000 $704.03
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96781 3044148 290.710.451.103.000.000 $877.76
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96781 3044149 290.710.451.301.000.000 $369.00
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96781 3044155 290.710.451.109.000.000 $603.28
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 96781 3044157 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,349.61
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 96781 3045151 290.710.451.001.000.000 ($19.58)
11/19/2019
Check #: 78608
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,171.33
Check Group:
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FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96956 3047158 290.710.451.101.000.000 $327.34
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96956 3047159 290.710.451.102.000.000 $417.19
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 96956 3047160 290.710.451.201.000.000 $16.63
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 96956 3047161 290.710.451.708.000.000 $360.77
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96956 3047162 290.710.451.401.000.000 $600.40
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96956 3047263 290.710.451.202.000.000 $523.05
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96956 3047264 290.710.451.103.000.000 $445.80
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 96956 3047266 290.710.451.110.000.000 $460.74
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96956 3047267 290.710.451.301.000.000 $580.52
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96956 3047269 290.710.451.109.000.000 $286.91
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 96956 3047270 290.710.451.203.000.000 $25.13
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 96956 3047271 290.710.451.106.000.000 $16.63
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96956 3047819 290.710.451.112.000.000 $139.34
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 96956 3049425 290.710.451.001.000.000 $438.47
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 96956 3407265 290.710.451.111.000.000 $472.64
12/3/2019
Check #: 78608
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,111.56
Vendor Total: $21,775.67
FREE, PAMELA A
Check Group:
MILEAGE FREE 1 96973 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.110.000.000 $10.04
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78609
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.04
Vendor Total: $10.04
GOLAY, EMILY
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR EMILY BOLAND TF HIGH 1 97026 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.301.000.000 $418.15
SCHOOL CN
12/4/2019
Check #: 78610
PO/InvoiceTotal: $418.15
Vendor Total: $418.15
GOLLER, JESSICA L
Check Group:
MILAGE GOLLER 1 96961 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.001.000.000 $13.67
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78611
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.67
Vendor Total: $13.67
GONZALEZ, CARINA
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.106.000.000 $9.29
CN
12/4/2019
Check #: 78612
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.29
Vendor Total: $9.29

GOODELL, MARGARET ANNIE
Check Group:

MILEAGE GOODELL 1 96964 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.104.000.000 $13.46
CN
12/3/2019

Check #: 78613

PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.46
Vendor Total: $13.46
GRASMICK PRODUCE COMPANY, INC. 131204
Check Group:

FOOD SUPPLIES BICEKL 1 96656 01469369 290.710.451.109.000.000 $256.59
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96656 01469371 290.710.451.101.000.000 $486.29
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96656 01469372 290.710.451.102.000.000 $563.85
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96656 01469374 290.710.451.103.000.000 $387.24
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96656 01469376 290.710.451.106.000.000 $554.26
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96656 01469378 290.710.451.104.000.000 $470.33
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 96656 01469379 290.710.451.110.000.000 $300.86
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 96656 01469381 290.710.451.111.000.000 $364.90
11/13/2019

FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 96656 01469382 290.710.451.112.000.000 $410.80
11/13/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 96656 01469383 290.710.451.202.000.000 $1,016.18
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 96656 01469394 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,153.39
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 96656 01469397 290.710.451.203.000.000 $1,159.62
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96656 01469400 290.710.451.301.000.000 $585.51
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 96656 01469402 290.710.451.491.000.000 $270.73
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96656 01469404 290.710.451.401.000.000 $875.11
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 96656 01469407 290.710.451.708.000.000 $299.63
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 96656 01472118 290.710.451.491.000.000 $27.50
11/13/2019
Check #: 78614
POl/InvoiceTotal: $9,182.79
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 96784 011471782 290.710.451.708.000.000 $98.07
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 96784 01471764 290.710.451.109.000.000 $109.00
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 96784 01471765 290.710.451.101.000.000 $78.24
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 96784 01471766 290.710.451.102.000.000 $125.48
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 96784 01471767 290.710.451.104.000.000 $36.97
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96784 01471768 290.710.451.106.000.000 $149.10
11/19/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96784 01471769 290.710.451.104.000.000 $160.98
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 96784 01471771 290.710.451.110.000.000 $31.00
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96784 01471773 290.710.451.112.000.000 $78.24
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96784 01471774 290.710.451.202.000.000 $366.43
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 96784 01471776 290.710.451.201.000.000 $343.44
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 96784 01471778 290.710.451.203.000.000 $288.43
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96784 01471779 290.710.451.301.000.000 $151.38
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 96784 01471780 290.710.451.491.000.000 $36.65
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96784 01471781 290.710.451.401.000.000 $272.43
11/19/2019
Check #: 78614
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,325.84
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96966 01475929 290.710.451.109.000.000 $47.50
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96966 01475930 290.710.451.101.000.000 $37.00
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96966 01475931 290.710.451.102.000.000 $66.00
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96966 01475933 290.710.451.103.000.000 $15.84
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 96966 01475934 290.710.451.106.000.000 $66.00
12/3/2019
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:40:41 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 14



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 96966 01475936 290.710.451.104.000.000 $66.00
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 1 96966 01475938 290.710.451.110.000.000 $37.00
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 1 96966 01475940 290.710.451.111.000.000 $18.90
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 1 96966 01476169 290.710.451.112.000.000 $37.00
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 1 96966 01476170 290.710.451.202.000.000 $237.84
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPPLIES ROBERT STUART 1 96966 01476171 290.710.451.201.000.000 $264.53
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 1 96966 01476172 290.710.451.203.000.000 $158.19
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96966 01476174 290.710.451.301.000.000 $58.57
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 1 96966 01476176 290.710.451.491.000.000 $62.58
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 1 96966 01476177 290.710.451.401.000.000 $230.19
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 1 96966 01476184 290.710.451.708.000.000 $88.32
12/3/2019

Check #: 78614

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,491.46
Vendor Total: $13,000.09
HABEL, GREG
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR STEPHANIE HABEL HARRISON 1 96605 NOVEMEBER201 290.710.300.101.000.000 $32.20
9CN
11/12/2019

Check #: 78615
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.20
Vendor Total: $32.20
HENNEK, MARTHA
Check Group:
MILEAGE HENNEK 1 96971 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.708.000.000 $22.21
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78616
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.21
Vendor Total: $22.21
HUSON, EMILY
Check Group:
MILEAGE HUSON 1 96968 NOVEMBER2010 290.710.300.110.000.000 $6.25
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78617
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.25
Vendor Total: $6.25
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 96779 NOVEMBER2019 290.661.330.001.390.000 $442.14
CN
11/19/2019
Check #: 78618
PO/InvoiceTotal: $442.14
Vendor Total: $442.14
KNOWLES, MARGIE
Check Group:
MILEAGE KNOWLES 1 96967 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.112.000.000 $33.21
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78619
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Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.21
Vendor Total: $33.21
KYLE, EDITH
Check Group:
MILEAGE KYLE 1 96962 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.202.000.000 $22.53
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78620
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.53
Vendor Total: $22.53
LEITCH, STEPHANIE
Check Group:
MILEAGE LEITCH 1 96969 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.202.000.000 $8.33
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78621
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.33
Vendor Total: $8.33
MCGLOCHLIN, LYLLIA
Check Group:
MILEAGE MCGLOCHLIN 1 97023 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.001.000.000 $6.70
CN
12/4/2019
Check #: 78622
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.70
Vendor Total: $6.70
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES 002503
Check Group:
MILK LINCOLN 1 96603 120100812 290.710.450.102.000.000 $207.66
11/12/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK HARRISON 96603 120100814 290.710.450.101.000.000 $154.03
11/12/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96603 120100816 290.710.450.103.000.000 $154.58
11/12/2019
MILK BICKEL 96603 120100818 290.710.450.109.000.000 $86.34
11/12/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96603 120100822 290.710.450.491.000.000 $103.83
11/12/2019
MILK PERRINE 96603 120100824 290.710.450.104.000.000 $484.12
11/12/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96603 120100826 290.710.450.201.000.000 $172.68
11/12/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96603 120100828 290.710.450.401.000.000 $189.62
11/12/2019
Check #: 78623
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,552.86
Check Group:
MILK LINCOLN 96655 120100849 290.710.450.102.000.000 $205.39
11/13/2019
MILK HARRISON 96655 120100851 290.710.450.101.000.000 $154.03
11/13/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96655 120100853 290.710.450.103.000.000 $137.09
11/13/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96655 120100855 290.710.450.203.000.000 $537.14
11/13/2019
MILK PERRINE 96655 120100866 290.710.450.104.000.000 $257.36
11/13/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96655 120100868 290.710.450.401.000.000 $189.62
11/13/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96655 120100870 290.710.450.112.000.000 $311.49
11/13/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK XAVIER 96655 120100872 290.710.450.708.000.000 $138.26
11/13/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96655 120100882 290.710.450.102.000.000 $188.45
11/13/2019
MILK HARRISON 96655 120100884 290.710.450.101.000.000 $187.90
11/13/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96655 120100886 290.710.450.103.000.000 $154.58
11/13/2019
MILK BICKEL 96655 120100888 290.710.450.109.000.000 $172.07
11/13/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 96655 120100890 290.710.450.106.000.000 $467.18
11/13/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96655 120100894 290.710.450.491.000.000 $86.90
11/13/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96655 120100900 290.710.450.201.000.000 $398.94
11/13/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96655 120100916 290.710.450.102.000.000 $155.75
11/13/2019
MILK HARRISON 96655 120100918 290.710.450.101.000.000 $103.83
11/13/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96655 120100920 290.710.450.103.000.000 $86.90
11/13/2019
MILK PERRINE 96655 120100922 290.710.450.104.000.000 $307.05
11/13/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96655 120100924 290.710.450.401.000.000 $242.09
11/13/2019
MILK XAVIER 96655 120100926 290.710.450.708.000.000 $155.75
11/13/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96655 120100945 290.710.450.102.000.000 $240.37
11/13/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK HARRISON 96655 120100947 290.710.450.101.000.000 $195.62
11/13/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96655 120100949 290.710.450.103.000.000 $154.03
11/13/2019
MILK BICKEL 96655 120100951 290.710.450.109.000.000 $190.17
11/13/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 96655 120100953 290.710.450.106.000.000 $415.27
11/13/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96655 120100955 290.710.450.203.000.000 $740.36
11/13/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96655 120100963 290.710.450.201.000.000 $379.73
11/13/2019
MILK XAVIER 96655 120100965 290.710.450.708.000.000 $125.79
11/13/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96655 120100967 290.710.450.112.000.000 $257.86
11/13/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96655 120100976 290.710.450.102.000.000 $188.45
11/13/2019
MILK HARRISON 96655 120100978 290.710.450.101.000.000 $188.45
11/13/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96655 120100980 290.710.450.103.000.000 $154.58
11/13/2019
MILK BICKEL 96655 120100982 290.710.450.109.000.000 $86.34
11/13/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96655 120100986 290.710.450.201.000.000 $172.68
11/13/2019
MILK PERRINE 96655 120100988 290.710.450.104.000.000 $433.37
11/13/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96655 120100990 290.710.450.401.000.000 $256.75
11/13/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1047 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96655 120100994 290.710.450.491.000.000 $86.90
11/13/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96655 120201024 290.710.450.111.000.000 $276.29
11/13/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96655 120201026 290.710.450.110.000.000 $121.10
11/13/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96655 120201028 290.710.450.301.000.000 $171.91
11/13/2019
MILK OLEARY 96655 120201030 290.710.450.202.000.000 $242.64
11/13/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96655 120201059 290.710.450.110.000.000 $191.28
11/13/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96655 120201061 290.710.450.301.000.000 $174.35
11/13/2019
MILK OLEARY 96655 120201063 290.710.450.202.000.000 $466.07
11/13/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96655 120201092 290.710.450.111.000.000 $310.33
11/13/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96655 120201094 290.710.450.110.000.000 $224.60
11/13/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96655 120201096 290.710.450.301.000.000 $242.64
11/13/2019
MILK OLEARY 96655 120201098 290.710.450.202.000.000 $450.69
11/13/2019
Check #: 78623
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,776.39
Check Group:
MILK LINCOLN 96783 1201001139 290.710.450.102.000.000 $205.39
11/19/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96783 120101013 290.710.450.102.000.000 $207.37
11/19/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK HARRISON 96783 120101015 290.710.450.101.000.000 $137.91
11/19/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96783 120101017 290.710.450.103.000.000 $120.97
11/19/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96783 120101019 290.710.450.203.000.000 $602.33
11/19/2019
MILK PERRINE 96783 120101031 290.710.450.104.000.000 $205.39
11/19/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96783 120101033 290.710.450.401.000.000 $294.95
11/19/2019
MILK XAVIER 96783 120101035 290.710.450.708.000.000 $258.74
11/19/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96783 120101037 290.710.450.112.000.000 $293.78
11/19/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96783 120101045 290.710.450.102.000.000 $222.88
11/19/2019
MILK HARRISON 96783 120101047 290.710.450.101.000.000 $154.03
11/19/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96783 120101049 290.710.450.103.000.000 $154.03
11/19/2019
MILK BICKEL 96783 120101051 290.710.450.109.000.000 $189.01
11/19/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 96783 120101053 290.710.450.106.000.000 $411.94
11/19/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96783 120101057 290.710.450.491.000.000 $86.90
11/19/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96783 120101061 290.710.450.201.000.000 $414.16
11/19/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96783 120101076 290.710.450.102.000.000 $190.73
11/19/2019
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MILK HARRISON 96783 120101078 290.710.450.101.000.000 $68.85
11/19/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96783 120101080 290.710.450.103.000.000 $86.90
11/19/2019
MILK PERRINE 96783 120101082 290.710.450.104.000.000 $430.04
11/19/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96783 120101084 290.710.450.401.000.000 $243.75
11/19/2019
MILK XAVIER 96783 120101086 290.710.450.708.000.000 $138.81
11/19/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96783 120101106 290.710.450.102.000.000 $205.39
11/19/2019
MILK HARRISON 96783 120101108 290.710.450.101.000.000 $205.39
11/19/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96783 120101110 290.710.450.103.000.000 $205.39
11/19/2019
MILK BICKEL 96783 120101112 290.710.450.109.000.000 $207.11
11/19/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 96783 120101114 290.710.450.106.000.000 $521.37
11/19/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96783 120101116 290.710.450.203.000.000 $672.62
11/19/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96783 120101124 290.710.450.201.000.000 $380.34
11/19/2019
MILK XAVIER 96783 120101126 290.710.450.708.000.000 $222.88
11/19/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96783 120101128 290.710.450.112.000.000 $415.27
11/19/2019
MILK HARRISON 96783 120101141 290.710.450.101.000.000 $205.39
11/19/2019
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MILK MORNINGSIDE 96783 120101143 290.710.450.103.000.000 $120.71
11/19/2019
MILK BICKEL 96783 120101145 290.710.450.109.000.000 $68.24
11/19/2019
MILK PERRINE 96783 120101149 290.710.450.104.000.000 $414.16
11/19/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96783 120101151 290.710.450.201.000.000 $155.75
11/19/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96783 120101153 290.710.450.401.000.000 $239.26
11/19/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96783 120101155 290.710.450.491.000.000 $138.81
11/19/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96783 120201155 290.710.450.111.000.000 $250.85
11/19/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96783 120201157 290.710.450.110.000.000 $130.92
11/19/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96783 120201159 290.710.450.301.000.000 $41.75
11/19/2019
MILK OLEARY 96783 120201161 290.710.450.202.000.000 $292.54
11/19/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96783 120201193 290.710.450.110.000.000 $207.11
11/19/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96783 120201195 290.710.450.301.000.000 $311.88
11/19/2019
MILK OLEARY 96783 120201197 290.710.450.202.000.000 $364.52
11/19/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96783 120201227 290.710.450.111.000.000 $415.04
11/19/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96783 120201229 290.710.450.110.000.000 $208.77
11/19/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96783 120201231 290.710.450.301.000.000 $244.14
11/19/2019
MILK OLEARY 96783 120201233 290.710.450.202.000.000 $517.82
11/19/2019
Check #: 78623
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,482.28
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 96957 120101172 290.710.450.101.000.000 $188.45
12/3/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96957 120101174 290.710.450.102.000.000 $222.88
12/3/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96957 120101176 290.710.450.103.000.000 $138.26
12/3/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96957 120101178 290.710.450.203.000.000 $486.39
12/3/2019
MILK PERRINE 96957 120101189 290.710.450.104.000.000 $238.70
12/3/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96957 120101191 290.710.450.401.000.000 $311.49
12/3/2019
MILK XAVIER 96957 120101193 290.710.450.708.000.000 $277.62
12/3/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96957 120101195 290.710.450.112.000.000 $311.49
12/3/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96957 120101205 290.710.450.102.000.000 $155.75
12/3/2019
MILK HARRISON 96957 120101207 290.710.450.101.000.000 $154.03
12/3/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96957 120101209 290.710.450.103.000.000 $137.09
12/3/2019
MILK BICKEL 96957 120101211 290.710.450.109.000.000 $190.73
12/3/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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MILK OREGON TRAIL 96957 120101213 290.710.450.106.000.000 $410.76
12/3/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96957 120101215 290.710.450.491.000.000 $51.92
12/3/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96957 120101221 290.710.450.201.000.000 $431.09
12/3/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96957 120101234 290.710.450.102.000.000 $155.75
12/3/2019
MILK HARRISON 96957 120101236 290.710.450.101.000.000 $101.56
12/3/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96957 120101238 290.710.450.103.000.000 $85.73
12/3/2019
MILK PERRINE 96957 120101240 290.710.450.104.000.000 $309.83
12/3/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96957 120101242 290.710.450.401.000.000 $154.64
12/3/2019
MILK XAVIER 96957 120101244 290.710.450.708.000.000 $120.77
12/3/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96957 120101263 290.710.450.102.000.000 $309.22
12/3/2019
MILK HARRISON 96957 120101265 290.710.450.101.000.000 $222.32
12/3/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96957 120101267 290.710.450.103.000.000 $188.45
12/3/2019
MILK BICKEL 96957 120101269 290.710.450.109.000.000 $207.11
12/3/2019
MILK OREGON TRAIL 96957 120101271 290.710.450.106.000.000 $349.80
12/3/2019
MILK SOUTH HILLS 96957 120101273 290.710.450.203.000.000 $619.65
12/3/2019
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MILK PERRINE 96957 120101284 290.710.450.104.000.000 $206.55
12/3/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96957 120101286 290.710.450.201.000.000 $363.96
12/3/2019
MILK XAVIER 96957 120101288 290.710.450.708.000.000 $224.60
12/3/2019
MILK ROCK CREEK 96957 120101290 290.710.450.112.000.000 $311.49
12/3/2019
MILK LINCOLN 96957 120101299 290.710.450.102.000.000 $156.30
12/3/2019
MILK HARRISON 96957 120101301 290.710.450.101.000.000 $155.19
12/3/2019
MILK BICKEL 96957 120101305 290.710.450.109.000.000 $69.96
12/3/2019
MILK PERRINE 96957 120101307 290.710.450.104.000.000 $294.56
12/3/2019
MILK ROBERT STUART 96957 120101309 290.710.450.201.000.000 $190.73
12/3/2019
MILK CANYON RIDGE 96957 120101311 290.710.450.401.000.000 $206.55
12/3/2019
MILK MAGIC VALLEY 96957 120101313 290.710.450.491.000.000 $103.83
12/3/2019
MILK MORNINGSIDE 96957 120101363 290.710.450.103.000.000 $155.75
12/3/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 96957 120201294 290.710.450.111.000.000 $189.61
12/3/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 96957 120201296 290.710.450.110.000.000 $206.55
12/3/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 96957 120201298 290.710.450.301.000.000 $209.88
12/3/2019
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MILK OLEARY 1 96957 120201300 290.710.450.202.000.000 $311.88
12/3/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 96957 120201332 290.710.450.110.000.000 $139.92
12/3/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96957 120201334 290.710.450.301.000.000 $207.11
12/3/2019
MILK OLEARY 1 96957 120201336 290.710.450.202.000.000 $311.99
12/3/2019
MILK PILLAR FALLS 1 96957 120201366 290.710.450.111.000.000 $311.88
12/3/2019
MILK SAWTOOTH 1 96957 120201368 290.710.450.110.000.000 $241.92
12/3/2019
MILK TF HIGH SCHOOL 1 96957 120201370 290.710.450.301.000.000 $139.20
12/3/2019
MILK OLEARY 1 96957 120201372 290.710.450.202.000.000 $433.76
12/3/2019

Check #: 78623

POl/InvoiceTotal: $11,674.65
Vendor Total: $37,486.18
MEJIA, LESLIE D
Check Group:
MILEAGE MEJIA 1 96970 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.202.000.000 $14.42
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78624
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.42
Vendor Total: $14.42
NICHOLAS & COMPANY 001027
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 96601 7025665 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,335.90
11/12/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 96601 7025666 290.710.451.203.000.000 $4,202.22
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96601 7025670 290.710.451.401.000.000 $2,414.93
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96601 7025674 290.710.451.202.000.000 $3,067.52
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 96601 7025701 290.710.451.201.000.000 $3,216.85
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96601 7025703 290.710.451.112.000.000 $1,159.03
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96601 7025721 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,375.39
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 96601 7025722 290.710.451.708.000.000 $1,066.70
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96601 7025723 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,502.36
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 96601 7025725 290.710.451.111.000.000 $835.56
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96601 7025726 290.710.451.103.000.000 $894.43
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96601 7025727 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,945.06
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 96601 7025728 290.710.451.110.000.000 $1,286.18
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96601 7025729 290.710.451.109.000.000 $473.38
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 96601 7025730 290.710.451.491.000.000 $501.94
11/12/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96601 7025731 290.710.451.102.000.000 $1,256.98
11/12/2019
Check #: 78625
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,534.43
Check Group:
FOOD SIUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 96653 7033670 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,173.26
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 96653 7033671 290.710.451.203.000.000 $2,210.89
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96653 7033675 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,441.71
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96653 7033691 290.710.451.112.000.000 $757.51
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96653 7033709 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,093.90
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 96653 7033710 290.710.451.708.000.000 $929.63
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 96653 7033711 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,504.08
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96653 7033712 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,208.26
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 96653 7033715 290.710.451.111.000.000 $607.76
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96653 7033716 290.710.451.103.000.000 $1,075.66
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96653 7033717 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,366.76
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 96653 7033718 290.710.451.110.000.000 $741.25
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96653 7033719 290.710.451.109.000.000 $705.74
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 96653 7033720 290.710.451.491.000.000 $466.68
11/13/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96653 7033721 290.710.451.102.000.000 $890.69
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 96653 7033722 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,519.80
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96653 9033683 290.710.451.202.000.000 $1,622.54
11/13/2019
Check #: 78625
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,316.12
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 96780 7035804 290.710.451.708.000.000 $45.46
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROCK CREEK 96780 7041612 290.710.451.112.000.000 $666.59
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 96780 7041707 290.710.451.106.000.000 $1,160.25
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SOUTH HILLS 96780 7041708 290.710.451.203.000.000 $3,266.19
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES CANYON RIDGE 96780 7041712 290.710.451.401.000.000 $1,401.40
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OLEARY 96780 7041717 290.710.451.202.000.000 $2,754.36
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 96780 7041729 290.710.451.104.000.000 $883.58
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES XAVIER 96780 7041730 290.710.451.708.000.000 $807.26
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES ROBERT STUART 96780 7041731 290.710.451.201.000.000 $1,702.20
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 96780 7041732 290.710.451.101.000.000 $1,014.05
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES PILLAR FALLS 96780 7041734 290.710.451.111.000.000 $697.09
11/19/2019
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FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 96780 7041735 290.710.451.103.000.000 $1,011.17
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES SAWTOOTH 96780 7041737 290.710.451.110.000.000 $536.17
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 96780 7041738 290.710.451.109.000.000 $501.77
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES MAGIC VALLEY 96780 7041739 290.710.451.491.000.000 $493.08
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 96780 7041740 290.710.451.102.000.000 $732.47
11/19/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 96780 7043932 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,031.80
11/19/2019
Check #: 78625
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,704.89
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES TF HIGH SCHOOL 97020 7041736 290.710.451.301.000.000 $1,200.75
12/4/2019
Check #: 78625
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,200.75
Vendor Total: $65,756.19
NOMER, FAYE
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 (N:SVEMBER2019 290.710.300.106.000.000 $2.88
12/4/2019
Check #: 78626
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.88
Vendor Total: $2.88
NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION 000223
Check Group:
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FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96651 S10483662 290.710.451.001.000.000 $5,836.20
11/13/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96651 S10483663 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,181.50
11/13/2019

Check #: 78627

PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,017.70
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96777 S10484351 290.710.451.001.000.000 $4,689.41
11/19/2019
Check #: 78627
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,689.41
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96953 S10484872 290.710.451.001.000.000 $3,724.34
12/3/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 96953 S10484876 290.710.451.001.000.000 $4,205.80
12/3/2019
Check #: 78627
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,930.14
Vendor Total: $19,637.25
RASMUSSEN, SHELLY DAWN
Check Group:
MILEAGE RASMUSSEN 1 96960 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.111.000.000 $27.07
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78628
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.07
Vendor Total: $27.07
ROCK CREEK REFRIGERATION 111220
Check Group:
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PURCHASED SERVICES 10 10346 290.710.300.103.000.000 $288.28
12/4/2019
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 10617 290.710.300.201.000.000 $90.00
12/4/2019
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 10653 290.710.300.201.000.000 $577.80
12/4/2019
Check #: 78629
PO/InvoiceTotal: $956.08
Check Group:
REPLACE COMPRESSOR FOR WALK IN FREEZER (AS 1 96470 10602 290.710.300.202.000.000 $2,975.40
PER ESTIMATE)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78629
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,975.40
Check Group:
MISC REPAIRS HARRISON 1 96963 10614 290.710.300.101.000.000 $98.83
12/3/2019
MISC REAPIRS HARRISON 1 96963 10615 290.710.300.101.000.000 $225.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78629
PO/InvoiceTotal: $323.83
Vendor Total: $4,255.31
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 007518
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96604 111906 290.710.400.001.000.000 $1,975.23
11/12/2019
Check #: 78630
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,975.23
Vendor Total: $1,975.23
SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY 191209
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Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 97025 3042174 290.710.451.106.000.000 $209.08
12/4/2019
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 97025 3050357 290.710.451.106.000.000 $16.63
12/4/2019
Check #: 78631
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.71
Vendor Total: $225.71
STATE TAX COMMISSION 000801
Check Group:
SALES TAX 1 96955 NOVEMBER2019 290.416.200.000.000.000 $844.30
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78632
PO/InvoiceTotal: $844.30
Vendor Total: $844.30
THOMASON, JAMIE T
Check Group:
MILEAGE THOMASON 1 96974 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.201.000.000 $21.68
CN
12/3/2019
Check #: 78633
POl/InvoiceTotal: $21.68
Vendor Total: $21.68
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT # 411 000864
Check Group:
POSTAGE 1 97019 NOVEMBER2019 290.710.300.001.000.000 $76.45
CN
12/4/2019
Check #: 78634
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.45
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Vendor Total: $76.45
UNITED OIL CO. 001813
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96782 923915 290.710.400.001.000.000 $74.16
11/19/2019
Check #: 78635
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.16
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 97021 926096 290.710.400.001.000.000 $71.98
12/4/2019
Check #: 78635
PO/InvoiceTotal: $71.98
Vendor Total: $146.14
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR COMPANY 120903
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 96965 2208137 290.710.300.001.000.000 $83.90
12/3/2019
Check #: 78636
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.90
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES ROCK CREEK 1 97024 2241214 290.710.300.112.000.000 $75.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78636
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $158.90
Grand Total: $168,707.33
End of Report
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#30 ENTRUST TRUST FBO BROWN IRA
Check Group:
MONTHS RENT ON PROPERTY AT 556 MAIN AVE. N. 1 93225 JAN 2020 191.661.320.491.000.000 $2,000.00
(USED FOR THE CULINARY ARTS PROGRAM) AUG.
2019 - JULY 2020
12/3/2019
Check #: 78637
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
4IMPRINT 008108
Check Group:
HANG IN THERE LANYARD - 40" 165 96404 7903487 234.621.400.102.500.500 $201.30
11/22/2019
HANG IN THERE LANYARD - 40" 105 96404 7903487 234.621.400.102.500.501 $128.10
11/22/2019
HANG IN THERE LANYARD - 40" 105 96404 7903487 234.621.400.102.500.503 $128.10
11/22/2019
SET UP FEE 1 96404 7903487 234.621.400.102.550.558 $55.00
11/22/2019
FREIGHT 1 96404 7903487 234.621.400.102.550.558 $33.95
11/22/2019
Check #: 78638
PO/InvoiceTotal: $546.45
Vendor Total: $546.45
9 BEANS AND A BURRITO
Check Group:
Staff working lunch 1 95124 1017 191.621.400.492.699.000 $70.70
12/4/2019
Check #: 78639
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.70
Vendor Total: $70.70
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ACDA MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHOOL HONOR CHOIR 100202
Check Group:
ACDA MIDDLE SCHOOL HONOR CHOIR 1 96997 CALEB KELSEY  236.682.300.202.120.120 $125.00
REGISTRATION FEE FOR CALEB KELSEY
12/3/2019
Check #: 78640
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.00
Vendor Total: $125.00
ACTION CYCLES N' SLEDS 090327
Check Group:
SWITCH 1 96546 4395703 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.95
11/22/2019
Check #: 78641
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.95
Check Group:
Shift knob for mules. 1 96727 4396421 420.665.421.600.000.000 $63.22
11/22/2019
Check #: 78641
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.22
Vendor Total: $83.17
AGGIE MARKETPLACE
Check Group:
LUNCH FOR CRHS USU CADAVER LAB TOUR 54 96581 487 155.611.400.401.240.246 $432.00
NOVEMBER 12TH.
11/22/2019
Check #: 78642
PO/InvoiceTotal: $432.00
Vendor Total: $432.00
ALICE TRAINING INSTITUTE LLC 190501
Check Group:
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50-Book set "I'm Not Scared...I'm Prepared!" Activity & 50 96582 48788 100.632.400.001.440.451 $895.00
Idea Book
12/3/2019
Check #: 78643
PO/InvoiceTotal: $895.00
Vendor Total: $895.00
ANDERSON'S, INC. 000052
Check Group:
Air filters for support services. 1 96887 2074171 420.664.416.600.000.000 $322.61
12/1/2019
Air filters for support services. 1 96887 2074347 420.664.416.600.000.000 $49.35
12/1/2019
Check #: 78644
PO/InvoiceTotal: $371.96
Vendor Total: $371.96
ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL, LLP 007585
Check Group:
ATTORNEY FEES 10 58443 100.631.311.000.000.000 $253.50
12/6/2019
Check #: 78645
PO/InvoiceTotal: $253.50
Vendor Total: $253.50
ANDERSON, SASHA M
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO BOISE TO ATTEND THE TRANSITION 1 96294 BOISE/11-21-19 100.521.380.500.000.000 $194.64
INSTITUTE ON NOV. 19-21, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78646
PO/InvoiceTotal: $194.64
Vendor Total: $194.64
APPLE COMPUTER 001270
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Check Group:
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI32 GB, SILVER 1 96841 AB13956057 237.531.400.301.620.631 $299.00
12/1/2019
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI 128 GB, SILVER 1 96841 AB13956057 237.531.400.301.620.631 $399.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78647
PO/InvoiceTotal: $698.00
Vendor Total: $698.00
ARAMARK DALLAS LOCKBOX
Check Group:
LUNCH FOR STUDENTS AFTER CAMPUS TOUR AT 1 96816 500726900-00279 155.682.300.301.240.246 $267.28
BSU 3
12/4/2019
LUNCH FOR CHAPERONES AFTER BSU CAMPUS 1 96816 500726900-00279 155.611.300.301.240.246 $10.28
TOUR 3
12/4/2019
Check #: 78648
PO/InvoiceTotal: $277.56
Vendor Total: $277.56
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT. 150904
Check Group:
REF PAY FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL GAME 1 97136 CRHS/120919A 238.531.300.401.200.200 $443.40
11/26/2019...BEAUREGARD $52.00, BOYER $44.00,
HOPE $67.40, JONES $97.00, JONES TY, 88.00,
LARSON $43.00, MILLS $52.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78649
PO/InvoiceTotal: $443.40
Vendor Total: $443.40
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT..
Check Group:
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GIRLS BASKETBALL, 11.23.2019, ROB HESS, TRAYVIN 1 97061 TFHS/120919B 237.531.300.301.200.200 $280.00

HOWELL, BRAD MYERS, STEVE LATTA, BLAKE
HOLLINGSWORTH
12/4/2019

Check #: 78650

PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Check Group:

GIRLS BASKETBALL 11.26.2019, DARON ALLENMAN, 1 97062 TFHS/120919A 237.531.300.301.200.200 $307.90
RICK BINGHAM, KENNY LIVELY, JOSH JENSEN,
CHANCE RETHERFORD

12/4/2019
GIRLS BSKETBALL 11.30.2019, TYLER MATLOCK, JON 1 97062 TFHS/120919A 237.531.300.301.200.200 $270.30
BOYER, ANDREA HOLLAND-COLBER, JESSE
HUTCHISON, LONNIE AHLQUIST

12/4/2019

Check #: 78650

PO/InvoiceTotal: $578.20
Check Group:

WRESTLING 12.04.2019, RONALD ANTHONY, PHILLIP 1 97137 TFHS/120919C 237.531.300.301.200.200 $208.25
MCCLUSKEY, JOSEPH MARTINEZ

12/5/2019
Check #: 78650
PO/InvoiceTotal: $208.25
Vendor Total: $1,066.45
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT...
Check Group:
ARBITER FEES 10 FEES 11-21-19 100.632.308.001.000.000 $20.70
11/23/2019
Check #: 78651
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.70
Check Group:
COLLIE MACK 11/15/19 1 96948 OLMS/120919A 236.531.300.202.200.200 $79.00
11/23/2019
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SHAUN GERSTL 11/15/19 96948 OLMS/120919A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $79.00
11/23/2019
JEFF JEFFREY HEMBD 11/18/19 96948 OLMS/120919A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $85.30
11/23/2019
KAYDEN POWER 11/18/19 96948 OLMS/120919A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $79.00
11/23/2019
SID GAMBLES 11/19/19 96948 OLMS/120919A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $53.00
11/23/2019
JASON BROWN 11/19/19 96948 OLMS/120919A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $39.50
11/23/2019
COLLIE MACK 11/20/19 96948 OLMS/120919A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $79.00
11/23/2019
BRITTANIE TOONE 11/20/19 96948 OLMS/120919A  236.531.300.202.200.200 $79.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78651
PO/InvoiceTotal: $572.80
Vendor Total: $593.50
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT....
Check Group:
ALLEMAN, DARON, BASKETBALL-2 GAMES 97138 RSMA/120919A  235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
12/5/2019
BROWN, JIM, BASKETBALL-2 GAMES PLUS TRAVEL 97138 RSMA/120919A  235.531.300.201.200.200 $112.30
12/5/2019
COOK, EDWARD, BASKETBALL-3 GAMES 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $118.50
12/5/2019
GERSTL, SHAUN, BASKETBALL-6 GAMES 97138 RSMA/120919A  235.531.300.201.200.200 $237.00
12/5/2019
HESS, ROB, BASKETBALL-1 GAME 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $39.50
12/5/2019
MACK, COLLIE, BASKETBALL-4 GAMES 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $158.00
12/5/2019
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PARKER, PATRICK, BASKETBALL-1 GAME 1 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $39.50
12/5/2019
POWER, KAYDEN, BASKETBALL-2 GAMES 1 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
12/5/2019
STRUCHEN, JOHN, BASKETBALL-2 GAMES 1 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
12/5/2019
TICKNER, TYSON, BASKETBALL-1 GAME 1 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $39.50
12/5/2019
WADSWORTH, JENNIE, BASKETBALL-2 GAMES 1 97138 RSMA/120919A 235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
12/5/2019

Check #: 78652

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,060.30
Vendor Total: $1,060.30
ARGO CAP & THING CO. 003134
Check Group:
MENS PORT AUTH TWILL SHIRT 1 97150 31392 238.515.400.401.120.120 $29.99
12/7/2019
Check #: 78653
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.99
Vendor Total: $29.99
ASCD. 000079
Check Group:
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR MEMBER 1 96888 A53-NVK3-ZAAG 100.632.391.001.440.444 $239.00
NUMBER 000002011554 DR. LT ERICKSON.
MEMBERSHIP IS FROM 04/01/2020 - 03/31/2021
11/22/2019
Check #: 78654
PO/InvoiceTotal: $239.00
Vendor Total: $239.00

ASSETGENIE, INC.
Check Group:
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
RECLAIMED HP 14 G1/HP 14G1 PAVILION 3 96405 1434026 238.621.400.401.500.532 $89.85
(CHROMEEBBOK) 14" LCD (40 PIN)
11/22/2019
Check #: 78655
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.85
Vendor Total: $89.85
ASSOCIATED BUS. FORMS & SYSTEMS 000072
Check Group:
W-2 ENVELOPES 1 95831 3236 100.651.400.001.000.000 $125.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78656
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.00
Vendor Total: $125.00
AT&T 000087
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1270960445 100.661.337.001.390.000 $2.23
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1270960445 100.661.337.301.390.000 $3.21
11/23/2019
Check #: 78657
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.44
Vendor Total: $5.44
ATHLETIC.NET
Check Group:
TRACK & FIELD 2020 OUTDOOR SEASON WEBSITE 1 97163 615919 238.531.400.401.200.213 $95.00
SUPPORT, WITH ACCESS TO ADDITIONAL FEATURES
12/7/2019
CROSS COUNTRY 2020 SEASON WEBSITE SUPPORT, 1 97163 615919 238.531.400.401.200.213 $95.00
WITH ACCESS TO ADDITIONAL FEATURES
12/7/2019
MULI-SEASON UPGRADE DISCOUNT 1 97163 615919 238.531.400.401.200.213 ($15.00)
12/7/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 78658
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 005576
Check Group:
TeachLogic BR-Li Lithium-lon Rechargeable Battery for 4 96485 163984179 100.621.400.112.699.000 $90.00
Sapphire
11/22/2019
Check #: 78659
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.00
Check Group:
Microsoft LifeCam Studio 2 96670 164097999 100.621.400.110.699.000 $129.98
11/22/2019
Check #: 78659
PO/InvoiceTotal: $129.98
Check Group:
Magnus VT-350 Video Tripod with Fluid Head 7 96939 164536563 243.519.400.401.030.000 $559.65
(Item#MAVT350)(Part#VT-350)
12/4/2019
Check #: 78659
PO/InvoiceTotal: $559.65
Vendor Total: $779.63
BARNES & NOBLE 005202
Check Group:
Rurouni Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 2: Includes Vols. 4, 5 1 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
&6
12/1/2019
Rurouni Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 3: Includes Vols. 7, 8 1 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
&9
12/1/2019
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
?f:slinzl Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 4: Includes Vols. 10, 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
12/1/2019
Rurouni Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 5: Includes Vols. 13, 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
14 & 15
12/1/2019
?;Jroulrg Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 6: Includes vols. 16, 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
* 12/1/2019
Egrgﬂ Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 7: Includes vols. 19, 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
12/1/2019
Rurouni Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 8: Includes vols. 22, 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
23&24
12/1/2019
Rurouni Kenshin (4-in-1 Edition), Vol. 9: Includes vols. 25, 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
26,27 & 28
12/1/2019
A Monster Calls 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $6.00
12/1/2019
Me and Earl and the Dying Girl 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $7.96
12/1/2019
Me Before You, After You, and Still Me 3-Book Boxed Set 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $38.40
12/1/2019
Love, Simon DVD 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $17.99
12/1/2019
Fablehaven (Fablehaven Series #1) 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $7.19
12/1/2019
The Kane Chronicles Hardcover Boxed Set 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $22.39
12/1/2019
The Lost Hero (The Heroes of Olympus Series #1) 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $4.99
12/1/2019
The House of Hades (Heroes of Olympus Series #4) 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $4.99
12/1/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
The Blood of Olympus (Heroes of Olympus Series #5) 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $4.99
12/1/2019
The Sword of Summer (Magnus Chase and the Gods of 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $4.99
Asgard Series #1)
12/1/2019
The Hammer of Thor (Magnus Chase and the Gods of 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $4.99
Asgard Series #2)
12/1/2019
The Ship of the Dead (Magnus Chase and the Gods of 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $8.00
Asgard Series #3)
12/1/2019
Beyond the Spiderwick Chronicles: The Nixies Song; A 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $27.19
Giant Problem; The Wyrm King
12/1/2019
SHOUT by Laurie Halse Anderson 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $8.99
12/1/2019
Symphony for the City of the Dead: Dmitri Shostakovich 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
and the Siege of Leningrad
12/1/2019
#NotYourPrincess: Voices of Native American Women 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $10.36
12/1/2019
VIRAL: The Fight Against AIDS in America 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $18.39
12/1/2019
Chasing Lincoln's Killer: The Search for John Wilkes Booth 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $8.99
12/1/2019
Chew On This: Everything You Don't Want to Know about 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $7.99
Fast Food
12/1/2019
(Don't) Call Me Crazy: 33 Voices Start the Conversation 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $13.56
about Mental Health
12/1/2019
Rurouni Kenshin (3-in-1 Edition), Vol. 1: Includes Vols. 1, 2 94441 3891452 191.622.400.491.000.000 $11.99
&3
12/1/2019
Check #: 78660
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $348.25
Check Group:
5TH EDITION: DUNGEONS AND DRAGONS PLAYER'S 2 96525 3927214 238.621.400.401.640.687 $74.92
HANDBOOK
12/1/2019
5TH EDITION: DUNGEONS AND DRAGONS MONSTER 1 96525 3927214 238.621.400.401.640.687 $44.96
MANUAL
12/1/2019
Check #: 78660
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.88
Check Group:
BOOK: TOTAL PARTICIPATION TECHNIQUES: MAKING 4 96732 3931159 100.621.400.001.260.263 $95.84
EVERY STUDENT AN ACTIVE LEARNER, 2ND ED PER
WEBSITE FREE SHIPPING
12/3/2019
Check #: 78660
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.84
Vendor Total: $563.97
BEAMS FLOORING AMERICA 005851
Check Group:
RUBBER BASE 1 97153 80887 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.20
12/6/2019
Check #: 78661
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.20
Vendor Total: $19.20
BENCHMARK USA PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS, INC. 191201
Check Group:
Classic 3X3 Black Mic Flag with Printed Logos - 10 96825 16661 243.519.400.401.030.000 $298.50
Alternate(Jpegs Provided)
12/5/2019
Check #: 78662
PO/InvoiceTotal: $298.50
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $298.50
BEYNON SPORTS SURFACES, INC. 005533
Check Group:
STRIPE THE NEW ASPHALT RUNNING TRACK AND 1 94384 0005130 420.811.520.201.200.000 $10,500.00
EVENT RUNWAYS WITH ALL LANE LINES, NUMBERS
AND MARKINGS (AS PER PROPOSAL)
11/23/2019
Check #: 78663
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,500.00
Vendor Total: $10,500.00
BILT UNLIMITED 130216
Check Group:
Purple shirts 275 96852 5924 254.621.400.491.870.000 $3,025.00
11/22/2019
Purple shirts 2XL 17 96852 5924 254.621.400.491.870.000 $221.00
11/22/2019
Purple shirts 3 XL 7 96852 5924 254.621.400.491.870.000 $98.00
11/22/2019
Purple shirts 4XL 3 96852 5924 254.621.400.491.870.000 $45.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78664
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,389.00
Check Group:
BLACK HOODIES 36 97063 5842 237.531.400.301.620.622 $900.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78664
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Check Group:
RED SHIRTS WITH SPONSORS 20 97122 5948 236.531.400.202.200.200 $160.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78664
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Check Group:
GIRLS BB SPIRIT PACKS 15 97123 5936 236.531.400.202.200.206 $375.00
12/5/2019
GIRLS BB SPIRIT PACKS 13 97123 5936 236.531.400.202.200.206 $325.00
12/5/2019
GIRLS BB SPIRIT PACKS 13 97123 5936 236.531.400.202.200.206 $325.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78664
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,025.00
Vendor Total: $5,474.00
BLICK ART MATERIALS 000135
Check Group:
Blick Economy Canvas Panels 12"X16" Class Pack 24 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $99.90
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Mars Black Half Gallon 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $5.37
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Blockout White Half Gallon 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $5.37
12/3/2019
Sharpie Fine Point Marker Set- Class Pack 36 Black 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $68.60
12/3/2019
Pacon Posterboard Pack 22"X28" White Pkg 50 6 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $119.94
12/3/2019
Prismacolor Premier Double-Ended Marker Set Portrait 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $71.99
12/3/2019
Prismacolor Marker Set- 48 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $142.19
12/3/2019
Chartpak Ad Marker- Colorless Blender 12 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $45.60
12/3/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Blick Gesso- Gallon 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $12.99
12/3/2019
Hardboard Panel 16"X20" 12 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $30.84
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Yellow 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink White 16 oz. 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $28.40
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Violet 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Turq. 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Silver16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Red 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Orange 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Magenta 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Light Red 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Green 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Gold 16 oz. 13 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $165.88
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Dark yellow 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Brown 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Blue 16 oz. 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Cresent lllustration Board 11X14 White- Pkg 40 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $141.36
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Ultramarine Blue Half Gallon 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $15.05
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Titanium White Half Gallon 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $30.10
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Fire Red Half Gallon 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $30.10
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Chrome Yellow Half Gallon 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $15.05
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Mixing Color Class Set 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $29.56
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Basic Color Class Set 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $29.56
12/3/2019
Sennelier Oil Pastel - White 24 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $64.80
12/3/2019
Prismacolor Kneaded Eraser 24 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $17.28
12/3/2019
Pentel hi=Polymer Erasers Pkg 3 24 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $36.24
12/3/2019
Canson XL Watercolor Pad 18" X 24" 8 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $146.32
12/3/2019
Sennelier India Ink 500 ML Black 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $31.31
12/3/2019
Sharpie Ultra Fine Tip Black 80 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $79.20
12/3/2019
Blick Painter's Tape 8 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.020.000 $46.00
12/3/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Amaco Potter's Choice Glaze Gallon Palladium 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $64.00
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Gallon Chun Plum 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $83.17
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Gallon Blue Rutile 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $64.00
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Gallon Arctic Blue 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $64.00
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Pint Deep Firebrick 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $14.99
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon high fire glaze Pint Mulberry 5 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $68.00
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Pint Ancient Copper 3 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $44.97
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Gallon Seaweed 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $64.00
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Pint Seaweed 1 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $12.51
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Gallon Oatmeal 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $128.00
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Gallon Deep Firebrick 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $128.00
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Gallon Cosmic Tea Dust 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $135.98
12/3/2019
Wire End Clay Tool Set 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $21.98
12/3/2019
Wire Clay Cutter XL, 24" 10 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $30.60
12/3/2019
Wire clay Cutter 18" 10 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $23.20
12/3/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Xiem Needle Tools 20 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $116.40
12/3/2019
Richeson Clay Shaper Sets, size 2, small 2 96437 2464019 100.515.400.301.100.101 $65.10
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Mars Black Half Gallon 1 96437 2519557 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Blockout White Half Gallon 1 96437 2519557 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Blick Gesso- Gallon 1 96437 2519557 100.515.400.301.020.000 $23.59
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Blue 16 oz. 1 96437 2519557 100.515.400.301.020.000 $14.20
12/3/2019
Amaco Potter's Choice glaze Pint Light Sepia 3 96437 2519557 100.515.400.301.100.101 $37.26
12/3/2019
Oval Poly sponge 5 x 3 x 2 10 96437 2519557 100.515.400.301.100.101 $14.90
12/3/2019
Canson XL Bristol Pad 19X24 Vellum- set of 25 2 96437 2527373 100.515.400.301.020.000 $74.96
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Mars Black Half Gallon 1 96437 2543468 100.515.400.301.020.000 ($5.37)
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Blockout White Half Gallon 1 96437 2543468 100.515.400.301.020.000 ($5.37)
12/3/2019
Blick Gesso- Gallon 1 96437 2543468 100.515.400.301.020.000 ($12.99)
12/3/2019
Blick Water Soluble Block Printing Ink Gold 16 oz. 1 96437 2543468 100.515.400.301.020.000 ($153.12)
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Ultramarine Blue Half Gallon 1 96437 2546335 100.515.400.301.020.000 ($15.05)
12/3/2019
Blickrylic Student Acrylics- Fire Red Half Gallon 1 96437 2546335 100.515.400.301.020.000 ($15.05)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78665
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,794.66
Check Group:
Assorted Glitter Set - Chunky Glitter, 13 pieces 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $10.29
12/3/2019
Creativity Street Rhinestones - Pkg of 375 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $7.35
12/3/2019
Elmer's Glue-All - 4 oz 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $7.20
12/3/2019
Elmer's Rubber Cement - 4 0z 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $4.96
12/3/2019
Bfli(z:lé Essentials Value Brush Set - Foam Brushes, 1', Set 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $5.43
o}
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Smoke, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $13.60
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Charcoal, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $13.60
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Snow, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $10.72
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Ochre, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $13.60
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Wasabi, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $10.72
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Rainforest, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $10.72
12/3/2019
Celadon High Fire Glaze - Snapdragon, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $13.60
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Lavender, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $10.72
12/3/2019
Amaco Celadon Glazes - Marigold, Pint 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $10.72
12/3/2019
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Amaco Celadon Glazes - Tangelo, Pint 1 96685 2508833 100.515.400.401.020.024 $13.60
12/3/2019
Darice Value Pack Feathers - Vivid 1 96685 2516234 100.515.400.401.020.024 $6.99
12/4/2019
Darice Value Pack Feathers - Neutral 1 96685 2516234 100.515.400.401.020.024 $6.99
12/4/2019

Check #: 78665

PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.81
Check Group:
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencils - Unsharpened, Box of 12 30 96892 2545518 100.515.400.401.020.000 $78.30
12/4/2019
Pink Pearl Eraser - Medium, Box of 12 5 96892 2545518 100.515.400.401.020.000 $37.10
12/4/2019
Blick Economy Canvas Panels - 14' x 18', Class Pack of 24 1 96892 2545518 100.515.400.401.020.000 $63.12
12/4/2019
Blick Economy Canvas Panels - 16' x 20', Class Pack of 24 1 96892 2545518 100.515.400.401.020.000 $84.39
12/4/2019
Blick Watercolor Paper - 22' x 30, White, Cold Press, 120 96892 2545518 100.515.400.401.020.000 $86.40
Single Sheet
12/4/2019
Check #: 78665
PO/InvoiceTotal: $349.31
Vendor Total: $3,314.78
BLIP PRINTERS 001155
Check Group:
Thank you cards 1 96895 156674 100.621.400.106.699.000 $108.66
11/22/2019
Check #: 78666
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.66
Vendor Total: $108.66
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BLISS, ASHQUAMARIE L
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO BOISE TO ATTEND THE TRANSITION FAIR 1 96295 BOISE/11-21-19  100.521.380.500.000.000 $30.00
ON NOV. 19-21, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78667
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
BODY BALANCE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC 181003
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 NOV 2019 260.616.300.500.000.000 $4,660.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78668
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,660.00
Vendor Total: $4,660.00
BOILER MAINTENANCE LLC 007203
Check Group:
Pillar Falls boiler repair flow switch. 1 96725 11617 420.664.300.600.000.000 $467.35
11/22/2019
Check #: 78669
PO/InvoiceTotal: $467.35
Check Group:
Repaired Morningside's steam boiler high-pressure probe. 1 97050 11631 420.664.300.600.000.000 $517.76
12/4/2019
Check #: 78669
PO/InvoiceTotal: $517.76
Check Group:
Robert Stuart 300 building repaired float on condensate. 1 97051 11641 420.664.300.600.000.000 $232.65
12/4/2019
Check #: 78669
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $232.65
Vendor Total: $1,217.76
BOISE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 008426
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON XEROX 5225P 1 93183 2161693 100.621.385.401.699.000 $0.22
COPIERS
11/22/2019
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON XEROX 5225P 1 93183 2161694 100.621.385.401.699.000 $2.27
COPIERS
11/22/2019
Check #: 78670
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.49
Vendor Total: $2.49
BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY/ACCTS RECEIVABLE 000151
Check Group:
SSET CONFERENCE FOR ACE, SARA, AMBER AND 1 96661 535707 100.621.380.202.699.000 $50.00
PEGGY
12/3/2019
SSET CONFERENCE FOR ACE, SARA, AMBER AND 2 96661 535707 100.641.380.202.440.448 $100.00
PEGGY
12/3/2019
SSET CONFERENCE FOR ACE, SARA, AMBER AND 1 96661 535707 100.611.380.202.000.000 $50.00
PEGGY
12/3/2019
Check #: 78671
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
BOWLADROME LTD., INC. 001551
Check Group:
MIDDLE SCHOOL LANE USAGE 40 96897 21223 238.682.300.401.200.217 $1,000.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78672
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
BOWMAN, RYAN
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/11-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78673
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
BRIZEE HEATING & AIR COND. 000031
Check Group:
REPLACE VFD FOR 5HP MOTOR (GAS UNIT) 1 96643 173862 420.664.300.600.000.000 $1,657.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78674
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,657.00
Vendor Total: $1,657.00
BROWN, SIERRA 191002
Check Group:
TEAM PICTURES 1 97139 000028 237.531.400.301.200.583 $1,020.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78675
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,020.00
Vendor Total: $1,020.00
BRULOTTE, WILLIAM A. 002841
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/11-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
12/6/2019
Check #: 78676
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
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Vendor Total: $50.00
BULK BOOKSTORE.COM
Check Group:
MY BROTHER SAM IS DEAD (SCHOLASTIC GOLD) 35 95684 39918 100.641.400.201.440.448 $178.85
12/5/2019
NARRATIVE OF THE LIFE OF FREDERICK DOUGLASS 35 95684 39918 100.641.400.201.440.448 $55.65
12/5/2019
UNDAUNTED COURAGE (MERIWETHER LEWIS 35 95684 39918 100.641.400.201.440.448 $305.90
THOMAS JEFFERSON AND THE OPENING OF THE
AMERICAN WEST)
12/5/2019
Check #: 78677
PO/InvoiceTotal: $540.40
Vendor Total: $540.40
BURKS TRACTOR CO., INC. 002829
Check Group:
STEERING KNUCKLE 1 97149 99556 420.665.421.600.000.000 $98.30
12/6/2019
Check #: 78678
PO/InvoiceTotal: $98.30
Vendor Total: $98.30
BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 008955
Check Group:
2019 VOLLEYBALL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION 1 96908 VB DIST 237.531.300.301.200.200 $194.62
DISTRIBUTION
11/23/2019
Check #: 78679
PO/InvoiceTotal: $194.62
Vendor Total: $194.62
BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA 008133
Check Group:
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ADVISOR- NATIONAL BPA MEMBERSHIP 1 97052 S203601 237.515.380.301.030.031 $14.00
12/6/2019
ADVISOR- STATE BPA MEMBERSHIP 1 97052 S203601 237.515.380.301.030.031 $11.00
12/6/2019
STUDENT NATIONAL BPA MEMBERSHIP 8 97052 S203601 237.682.300.301.030.031 $112.00
12/6/2019
STUDENT- STATE BPA MEMBERSHIP 8 97052 S203601 237.682.300.301.030.031 $88.00
12/6/2019

Check #: 78680

PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93101 94381 420.621.385.202.699.000 $346.39
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $346.39

Check Group:

YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93102 94387 420.621.385.110.699.000 $491.21
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019

Check #: 78681

PO/InvoiceTotal: $491.21
Check Group:

YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93103 94377 420.621.385.104.699.000 $381.54
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019

Check #: 78681

PO/InvoiceTotal: $381.54
Check Group:
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YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93104 94380 420.621.385.103.699.000 $224.65
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $224.65
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93105 94382 420.621.385.106.699.000 $410.42
E-STUDIO 5518A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $410.42
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93163 94374 420.621.385.401.699.000 $288.28
E-STUDIO 8518A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $288.28
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93164 94373 100.621.385.401.699.000 $259.42
E-STUDIO 855 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $259.42
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93165 94394 420.663.385.600.000.000 $25.00
E-STUDIO 353 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93166 94385 420.621.385.201.699.000 $254.14
E-STUDIO 5508A COIER
12/4/2019
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Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $254.14
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93167 94372 420.621.385.109.699.000 $167.39
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $167.39
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93168 94396 420.621.385.492.699.000 $42.46
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.46
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93169 94389 420.621.385.915.699.000 $25.00
E-STUDIO 556 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93170 94376 420.621.385.101.699.000 $145.73
E-STUDIO 5518A
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.73
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93171 94378 420.621.385.102.699.000 $204.69
E-STUDIO 5518A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $204.69
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Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93172 94379 420.621.385.491.699.000 $123.01
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.01
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93173 94383 420.621.385.111.699.000 $520.46
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $520.46
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93174 94386 420.621.385.112.699.000 $362.26
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.26
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93175 94390 420.621.385.301.699.000 $379.47
E-STUDIO 8508A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.47
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93200 94388 420.621.385.203.699.000 $236.83
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $236.83
Check Group:
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YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93201 94398 420.621.385.500.699.000 $28.20
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.20
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93202 94391 420.621.385.001.699.000 $19.12
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.12
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93203 94392 420.621.385.001.699.000 $99.16
E-STUDIO 8508A COPIER
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.16
Check Group:
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 307--MAINTENANCE 93600 94384 100.621.385.201.699.000 $49.64
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.64
Check Group:
A 2019-20 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 200L 93730 94375 100.632.385.500.000.000 $51.90
at Harrison Pre-school
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.90
Check Group:
2019-20 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 200L at 93731 94399 100.632.385.500.000.000 $33.69
O'Leary MS
12/4/2019
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Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.69
Check Group:
A 2018-19 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 1 93732 94397 100.632.385.500.000.000 $94.60
3055c¢ at Support Services
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $94.60
Check Group:
PRINTER 1 96438 V640847 420.663.400.600.000.000 $796.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $796.00
Vendor Total: $6,060.66
CAFE RIO, INC. 130420
Check Group:
Cafe Rio lunch for Career Cafe presenter - Service Dog 1 96577 112019 280.682.300.201.000.000 $10.39
Trainer - Brittany Triner - Nov 20
12/3/2019
Check #: 78682
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.39
Vendor Total: $10.39
CAMPBELL, BLAINE
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 KY/11-02-19 243.519.380.301.010.000 $210.00
12/1/2019
RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 KY/11-02-19 100.682.341.301.010.000 $816.77
12/1/2019
Check #: 78683
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,026.77
Vendor Total: $1,026.77
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CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
Check Group:
2019 VOLLEYBALL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION 1 96912 VB DIST 237.531.300.301.200.200 $97.31
DISTRIBUTION
11/23/2019
Check #: 78684
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.31
Check Group:
WRESTLING OFFICIALS WILEY DOBBS TOURNAMENT 1 96946 TFHS/WRESTLIN 237.531.300.301.200.200 $69.99
1 NIGHT DEC 20, 2019 G 12-20
11/23/2019
Check #: 78684
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.99
Vendor Total: $167.30
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL-
Check Group:
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS 10 I’\ll\l('jl'\EREST-OCT/ 238.415.100.401.000.000 ($0.07)
12/7/2019
Check #: 78685
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($0.07)
Check Group:
CINEMA WEST-SOCIAL STUDIES MOVIE TRIP 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.682.300.401.500.532 $1,011.25
12/5/2019
LILLIAN CAWLEY-SUPPLIES FOR HOSA 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.515.400.401.080.083 $75.82
FRIENDSGIVING
12/5/2019
SWENSENS-LAURIE HALL BREAD BOWLS 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.521.400.401.640.679 $15.00
12/5/2019
KATRINA RAUFFI-REFUND ACTIVITY CARD 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.400.401.500.523 $37.73
12/5/2019
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KATRINA RAUFFI-REFUND ACTIVITY CARD-SALES 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.300.401.996.996 $2.27
TAX
12/5/2019
LILLIAN CAWLEY-SUPPLIES FOR HOSA 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.515.400.401.080.083 $64.03
FRIENDSGIVING
12/5/2019
KASEY TESKE-WALMART DONATION BASKETS FOR 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.400.401.500.526 $92.76
PROJECT LEADERSHIP
12/5/2019
MOUNTIAN HOME HIGH SCHOOL ISAASC ENTRY FEE 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.682.300.401.050.051 $480.00
FOR DISTRICT DRAMA COMPITITIONS
12/5/2019
RADION RONDEVOO-DEPOST FOR WINTER FORMAL 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.300.401.550.571 $500.00
PENNIES FOR POSSIBILITIES
12/5/2019
KASEY TESKE-BUFFALO WILD WINGS-ICCU LUNCH 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.400.401.500.526 $87.88
MEETING
12/5/2019
BIG FATTY'S BBQ-JEREMY BELLISTON PENNIES 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.400.401.550.571 $1,000.00
DINNER AUCTION
12/5/2019
SEE'S CANDY SHOPS, INC-GARDNER DEBATE 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.515.400.401.050.056 $991.74
FUNDRAISER
12/5/2019
JERI HENLEY-SMART FOOD/WALMART SUPPLIES 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.400.401.550.568 $31.63
FOR CONCESSIONS
12/5/2019
LAURIE HALL-ABRACADABRA'S THE NEST "LIFE 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.521.400.401.640.679 $400.87
EXPERIENCE" BREAKFAST
12/5/2019
JAMIE FRANKLIN-WALMART SUPPLIES FOR FCCLA 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.515.400.401.640.641 $116.99
12/5/2019
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST 411 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.531.300.401.200.200 $1,291.44
12/5/2019
COSTCO-HENLEY-SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.621.400.401.550.568 $69.33
12/5/2019
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WINCO-LAURIE HALL SUPPLIES FOR THE NEST 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.521.400.401.640.679 $140.58
12/5/2019
WALMART-LAURIE HALL SUPPLIES FOR THE NEST 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.521.400.401.640.679 $121.37
12/5/2019
JUSTIN LINEBERRY-WRESTLING FILM 1 97134 6600 THRU 6618 238.531.400.401.200.208 $379.83
12/5/2019
Check #: 78685
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,910.52
Vendor Total: $6,910.45
CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL
Check Group:
TOURNAMENT FEES FOR BUCK'S BAGS 1 97124 TFHS/BUCKS 237.682.300.301.200.200 $350.00
BAG/12-7
12/5/2019
Check #: 78686
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
CASPERSON , JOSEPH R.
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 UT/05-02-20 237.682.300.301.120.126 $2,000.00
12/5/2019
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 UT/05-02-20 237.682.300.301.120.120 $1,916.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78687
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,916.00
Vendor Total: $3,916.00
CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 000001
Check Group:
WALL FILE, LETTER, 13X14, THREE POCKET, CLEAR 1 95663 V520659 100.621.400.109.699.000 $27.68
11/22/2019
Check #: 78688
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.68
Check Group:
O-CEL-O SPONGES 96353 1021537 100.515.400.202.110.000 $12.45
11/22/2019
POUND OF POMS GIANT BONUS PACK, ASSORTED 96353 1021537 100.515.400.202.110.000 $21.55
COLORS
11/22/2019
WHITE PAPER WATER CUPS, 3 0Z/ 100/PACK 96353 1021537 100.515.400.202.110.000 $16.40
11/22/2019
PAPER PLATES, 9" DIAMETER, WHITE, CARTON 96353 1021537 100.515.400.202.110.000 $33.70
11/22/2019
Check #: 78688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.10
Check Group:
Round stic Grip Extra comfort ball point pen black 96476 1021577 100.621.400.111.699.000 $18.80
11/22/2019
Round stic Grip Extra comfort ball point pen blue 96476 1021577 100.621.400.111.699.000 $18.80
11/22/2019
Picture hanging strips 96476 1021577 100.621.400.111.699.000 $68.64
11/22/2019
Whisper quiet clock 96476 1021577 100.621.400.111.699.000 $16.93
11/22/2019
Check #: 78688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.17
Check Group:
COPPERTOP ALKALINE AA BATTERIES, 24/BOX 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $43.98
12/4/2019
TILT BIN INTERLOCKING 4-BIN ORGANIZER, 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $28.31
WHITE/CLEAR
12/4/2019
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INKJOY RETRACTABLE GEL PEN, 0.7MM, ASSORTED 1 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $15.01
INK/6/SET
12/4/2019
MAX190319 HP100 HEADPHONES 48 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $189.60
12/4/2019
GENERAL PURPOSE VINYL GLOVES, LARGE, CLEAR, 1 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $4.97
100/BOX
12/4/2019
GENERAL PURPOSE VINYL GLOVES, MEDIUM, 1 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $4.97
CLEAR, 100/BOX
12/4/2019
PAP35830 PAPERMATE PROFILE 3 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $2.94
12/4/2019
RECYCLED TOP TAB FILE GUIDES, DAILY, 1/5 TAB, 1 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $28.56
PRESSBOARD, LETTER, 31/SET
12/4/2019
VIS-A-VIS WET ERASE MARKER, FINE BULLET TIP, 24 96607 1021759 100.621.400.109.699.000 $33.60
BLACK, DOZEN
12/4/2019
Check #: 78688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $351.94
Check Group:
Innovera® Remanufactured 593- BBOS (593- BBOS) 3 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $103.44
Toner, 1200 Page- Yield, Black
11/23/2019
Innovera Remanufactured 593- BBOX (593- BBOX) Toner, 1 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $34.48
2500 Page- Yield, Cyan
11/23/2019
Innovera Remanufactured 593- BBOZ (593- BBOZ) Toner, 1 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $34.48
2500 Page- Yield, Yellow
11/23/2019
Innovera Remanufactured 593- BBOY (593- BBOY) Toner, 1 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $34.48
2500 Page- Yield, Magenta
11/23/2019
Invisible Tape, 1" Core, 0.75" x 83.33 ft, Clear, 12/ Pack 1 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $12.91
11/23/2019
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Basic Paper Dinnerware, Plates, White, 8.5" Diameter, 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $12.80
125/ Pack
11/23/2019
Quilted Napkins, 1- Ply, 12.1 x 12, White, 100/ Pack 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $3.77
11/23/2019
Combo Pack, Tray w/ White Plastic Utensils, 56 Forks, 56 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $10.48
Knives, 56 Spoons
11/23/2019
Deerfield Printed Paper Hot Cups, 12 0z, 1000/ Carton 96608 1021762 100.632.400.001.440.442 $60.98
11/23/2019
Check #: 78688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $307.82
Check Group:
TWO-POCKET HEAVYWEIGHT POLY PORTFOLIO 96658 1021760 100.621.400.109.699.000 $64.40
FOLDER, 3-HOLE PUNCH, LETTER, ASST, 10/PK
11/23/2019
RECYCLED NOTEBOOK, 1 SUBJECT, 96658 1021760 100.621.400.109.699.000 $29.90
MEDIUM/COLLEGE RULE, ASSORTED COLOR
COVVERS, 9.5 X 6, 120 SHEETS
11/23/2019
HEAVY-DUTY PLASTIC DIVIDERS WITH MULTICOLOR 96658 1021760 100.621.400.109.699.000 $38.05
TABS AND WHITE LABELS, 8-TAB, 11 X 8.5,
ASSORTED, 1 SET
11/23/2019
HEAVY-DUTY PLASTIC DIVIDERS WITH MULTICOLOR 96658 1021760 100.621.400.109.699.000 $26.80
TABS AND WHITE LABELS, 5-TAB, 11 X 8.5,
ASSORTED, 1 SET
11/23/2019
TABS VALUE PACK, 1/5 CUT AND 1/3 CUT TABS, 96658 1021760 100.621.400.109.699.000 $13.97
ASSORTED COLORS, 1" AND 2" WIDE, 114/PACK
11/23/2019
Check #: 78688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $173.12
Check Group:
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transparent tape 3/4" X 1296 10 96735 1021903 100.621.400.111.699.000 $167.50
12/3/2019
Narrow Fashion colored ruled writing pad, 12 PACK 1 96735 1021903 100.621.400.111.699.000 $22.75
12/3/2019
Narrow fashion colored ruled writing pad, 12 PACK 1 96735 1021903 100.621.400.111.699.000 $22.75
12/3/2019
4.94Flexible Fabric Extra Large Adhesive Bandages 10 96735 1021903 100.621.400.111.699.000 $49.40
12/3/2019
Check #: 78688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $262.40
Check Group:
DESKTOP FILE 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $19.34
12/7/2019
CHALK 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $2.93
12/7/2019
POST IT POP UP REFILL 12 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $15.36
12/7/2019
WHITE LABELS 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $11.80
12/7/2019
HANGING FILE FOLDER 2 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $91.26
12/7/2019
MOUSE PAD 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $9.44
12/7/2019
CLOCK 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $16.93
12/7/2019
AIR 2 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $19.98
12/7/2019
TAPE DISPENSER 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $3.45
12/7/2019
YEARLY WALL CALENDAR 2 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $36.94
12/7/2019
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FILE FOLDER LABELS 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $20.16
12/7/2019
MESH PENCIL CUP 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $1.78
12/7/2019
MESH STORAGE DISH 2 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $2.60
12/7/2019
BUSINESS CARD HOLDER 2 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $2.28
12/7/2019
MANILA FOLDER 3 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $20.94
12/7/2019
THREE POCKET WALL FILE 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $24.83
12/7/2019
INDEX TABS 4 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $5.80
12/7/2019
MONTHLY PLANNER 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $27.88
12/7/2019
LTR PAD WHITE 10 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $7.90
12/7/2019
CLASSIC RED WALL CALENDAR 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $5.21
12/7/2019
BANDAIDS 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $14.73
12/7/2019
TRUE BLOCK LABELS 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $20.16
12/7/2019
POST IT NOTES 4X4 2 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $25.54
12/7/2019
MONTHLY WALL CALENDAR 1 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $7.21
12/7/2019
MONITOR STAND 2 96886 1022030 100.632.400.001.440.443 $80.64
12/7/2019
Check #: 78688
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $495.09
Vendor Total: $1,825.32
CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL 008119
Check Group:
2019 VOLLEYBALL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION 1 96906 VB DIST 237.531.300.301.200.200 $194.62
DISTRIBUTION
11/23/2019
Check #: 78689
PO/InvoiceTotal: $194.62
Vendor Total: $194.62
CENTURY LINK 002081
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 100.661.337.001.390.000 $27.17
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 100.661.337.401.390.000 $78.73
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 100.661.337.202.390.000 $54.35
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 100.661.337.203.390.000 $55.04
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 191.661.337.491.390.000 $20.21
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 100.661.337.109.390.000 $22.30
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 100.661.337.101.390.000 $34.83
/11-19
11/23/2019
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.102.390.000 $32.05
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.103.390.000 $32.75
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.106.390.000 $30.66
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.104.390.000 $32.05
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.111.390.000 $34.14
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.112.390.000 $34.14
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 191.661.337.492.390.000 $9.06
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.110.390.000 $30.66
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.500.390.000 $15.33
/11-19
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.650.390.000 $1.39
/11-19
11/23/2019
Check #: 78690
Check Group: AAA
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 245.661.337.001.390.000 $68.80
1-19A
12/5/2019
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Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1048

12/09/2019

Amount

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

2087336901301/1
1-19A
12/5/2019

100.661.337.001.390.000

100.661.337.301.390.000

100.661.337.401.390.000

100.661.337.202.390.000

100.661.337.201.390.000

100.661.337.203.390.000

191.661.337.491.390.000

100.661.337.109.390.000

100.661.337.101.390.000

100.661.337.102.390.000

100.661.337.103.390.000

100.661.337.106.390.000

$41.38

$159.30

$27.52

$13.76

$68.80

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76

$13.76
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 100.661.337.104.390.000 $13.76
1-19A
12/5/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 191.661.337.492.390.000 $27.50
1-19A
12/5/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 100.661.337.110.390.000 $13.76
1-19A
12/5/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICES 2087336901301/1 420.661.337.600.390.000 $27.50
1-19A
12/5/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 100.661.337.500.390.000 $13.76
1-19A
12/5/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 100.661.337.500.390.000 $13.76
1-19A
12/5/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 100.661.337.112.390.000 $13.76
1-19A
12/5/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301/1 100.661.337.111.390.000 $13.76
1-19A
12/5/2019
Check #: 78691
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,158.30
Vendor Total: $1,158.30
CENTURY LINK-BUSINESS SERVICES 009183
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1479758596 100.661.337.001.390.000 $42.58
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1479758596 100.661.337.301.390.000 $1.13
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1479758596 100.661.337.401.390.000 $43.52
11/23/2019
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.202.390.000 $19.21
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.201.390.000 $32.17
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.203.390.000 $43.07
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 191.661.337.491.390.000 $12.32
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.109.390.000 $8.74
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.101.390.000 $16.43
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.102.390.000 $14.73
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.103.390.000 $13.14
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.106.390.000 $18.37
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.104.390.000 $25.51
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.111.390.000 $14.22
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.112.390.000 $15.93
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 191.661.337.492.390.000 $4.27
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.110.390.000 $13.83
11/23/2019
TELEPHONE SERVICES 10 1479758596 420.661.337.600.390.000 $1.30
11/23/2019
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1479758596 100.661.337.500.390.000 $28.23
11/23/2019
Check #: 78692
PO/InvoiceTotal: $368.70
Vendor Total: $368.70
CHARLAND, CECELIA 004952
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO BOISE TO TRANSITION INSTITUTE ON 1 95024 BOISE/11-21-201 100.521.380.500.000.000 $30.00
NOV. 19-21, 2019 9
11/23/2019
Check #: 78693
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
CHEER MUSIC ADDICTION, LLC 181205
Check Group:
FAST TURNAROUND MIX 2:00 1 96921 666 238.531.400.401.200.585 $200.00
11/23/2019
SOUND EFFECT ADDED 1 96921 666 238.531.400.401.200.585 $50.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78694
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
CITY OF TWIN FALLS 000122
Check Group:
SECURITY AT SADIE HAWKINS DANCE 11/11/19 1 97028 0799713 237.515.300.301.010.010 $165.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78695
PO/InvoiceTotal: $165.00
Vendor Total: $165.00
CITY OF TWIN FALLS-1 000122
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Check Group:
WATER/SEWER 0 ADMIN/11-19/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $65.25
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 BIC/11-19/1 100.661.332.109.390.000 $63.44
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 BIC/11-19/2 100.661.332.109.390.000 $165.51
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 BIC/11-19/3 100.661.332.109.390.000 $11.73
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 BRIDGE/11-19/1  191.661.332.492.390.000 $79.59
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 BRIDGE/11-19/2  191.661.332.492.390.000 $58.51
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 CRHS/11-19/1 100.661.332.401.390.000 $63.87
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 CRHS/11-19/2 100.661.332.401.390.000 $160.69
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 CRHS/11-19/3 100.661.332.401.390.000 $1,087.74
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 HAR/11-19/1 100.661.332.101.390.000 $273.43
12/1/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 HAR/11-19/2 100.661.332.101.390.000 $48.38
12/1/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 HAR/11-19/3 100.661.332.101.390.000 $96.96
12/1/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 LIN/11-19/1 100.661.332.102.390.000 $260.26
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 LIN/11-19/2 100.661.332.102.390.000 $67.17
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 0 LIN/11-19/3 100.661.332.102.390.000 $11.73
11/23/2019
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WATER/SEWER 10 MAINT/11-19/1 100.661.332.600.390.000 $48.38
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 MVHS/11-19/1 191.661.332.491.390.000 $61.88
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 MVHS/11-19/2 191.661.332.491.390.000 $156.83
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 MVHS/11-19/3 191.661.332.491.390.000 $58.51
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 OLMS/11-19/1 100.661.332.202.390.000 $865.67
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 OT/11-19/1 100.661.332.106.390.000 $283.23
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 OT/11-19/2 100.661.332.106.390.000 $69.03
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 OT/11-19/3 100.661.332.106.390.000 $22.48
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 PER/11-19/1 100.661.332.104.390.000 $22.48
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 PF/11-19/1 100.661.332.111.390.000 $687.32
12/3/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 RC/11-19/1 100.661.332.112.390.000 $645.72
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 RC/11-19/2 100.661.332.104.390.000 $369.80
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 RSMS/11-19/1 100.661.332.201.390.000 $22.48
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 RSMS/11-19/2 100.661.332.201.390.000 $843.96
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 RSMS/11-19/3 100.661.332.201.390.000 $42.96
11/23/2019
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WATER/SEWER 10 SHMS/11-19/1 100.661.332.203.390.000 $2,026.49
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 SME/11-19/1 100.661.332.500.390.000 $50.41
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 SUPS/11-19/1 100.661.332.500.390.000 $51.75
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 SUPS/11-19/2 100.661.332.500.390.000 $14.35
11/23/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/11-19/1 100.661.332.301.390.000 $1,129.67
12/3/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/11-19/2 100.661.332.301.390.000 $35.51
12/3/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/11-19/3 100.661.332.301.390.000 $60.14
12/3/2019
WATER/SEWER 10 V\llgA/TEHOUSElll 100.661.332.650.390.000 $65.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78696
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,148.31
Vendor Total: $10,148.31
CLARK, SERENAJ
Check Group:
VOCAL TRAINING FOR NOVEMBER 26, 2019 STIPEND 1 97000 112619 100.621.300.001.260.262 $200.00
DAYS AT SAWTOOTH ELEMENTARY
12/3/2019
Check #: 78697
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION 002357
Check Group:
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Install new equipment CRHS and Rock Creek Elementary 1 97041 65509 420.664.300.600.000.000 $420.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78698
PO/InvoiceTotal: $420.00
Vendor Total: $420.00
CLYSDALE ENTERPRISES 003147
Check Group:
8 MEDIUM, TWO TOPPING PIZZAS 96716 3936-7 100.621.400.201.699.000 $47.92
11/23/2019
DELIVERY FEE 96716 3936-7 100.621.400.201.699.000 $2.50
11/23/2019
TIP 96716 3936-7 100.621.400.201.699.000 $5.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78699
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.42
Check Group:
MOVE-ATHON WINNERS 96717 8792-43 101.621.400.101.070.071 $49.43
11/22/2019
Check #: 78699
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.43
Check Group:
LARGE PIZZAS 96798 560719 155.611.400.401.240.246 $91.45
11/22/2019
2 LITER SODAS 96798 560719 155.611.400.401.240.246 $10.00
11/22/2019
TIP 96798 560719 155.611.400.401.240.246 $10.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78699
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.45
Vendor Total: $216.30
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COEUR D'ALENE RESORT 002619
Check Group:
ROOM FOR 3 NIGHTS FOR ISBA CONFERENCE FOR 1 93646 180326 100.632.380.001.440.441 $639.75
BRADY DICKINSON
11/22/2019
ROOM FOR 3 NIGHTS FOR ISBA CONFERENCE FOR 1 93646 180380 100.631.380.000.000.000 $601.75
MICHELLE LUCAS, BRYAN MATSUOKA, AND NEW
TRUSTEE, DATES NOV. 5TH THROUGH 8TH.
11/22/2019
PARKING FOR 1 VEHICLE AT CDA RESORT 1 93646 180380 100.631.380.000.000.000 $19.00
11/22/2019
ROOM FOR 3 NIGHTS FOR ISBA CONFERENCE FOR 1 93646 180467 100.631.380.000.000.000 $563.75
MICHELLE LUCAS, BRYAN MATSUOKA, AND NEW
TRUSTEE, DATES NOV. 5TH THROUGH 8TH.
11/22/2019
PARKING FOR 1 VEHICLE AT CDA RESORT 1 93646 180467 100.631.380.000.000.000 $19.00
11/22/2019
ROOM FOR 3 NIGHTS FOR ISBA CONFERENCE FOR 1 93646 180469 100.631.380.000.000.000 $563.75
MICHELLE LUCAS, BRYAN MATSUOKA, AND NEW
TRUSTEE, DATES NOV. 5TH THROUGH 8TH.
11/22/2019
PARKING FOR 1 VEHICLE AT CDA RESORT 1 93646 180469 100.631.380.000.000.000 $19.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78700
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,426.00
Vendor Total: $2,426.00
COLLECTIVE GOODS 006523
Check Group:
SOUND SPECTRUM BLUETOOTH SPEAKER - Bluetooth 5 96573 6929 191.621.400.492.699.000 $145.00
speaker with 6 kinds of light modes
12/3/2019
Check #: 78701
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.00
Vendor Total: $145.00
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 49



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO 000160
Check Group:
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR MORGAN 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
ADAMS
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR TAYLOR 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
BISCHOFF
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR BAILEE 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
CLARK
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR ROZZLYNE 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
CUMMINS
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR KAITLYN 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
DURBIN
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR PAIGE 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
FULLMER
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR MIKENNA 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
HARDY
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR RAINI IVIE 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR AUDREY 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
SMALLEY
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR AZUL 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
TELLO
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR SHELBY 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
TUDOR
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR KATY 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
VAZQUEZ
12/4/2019
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 50



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DUAL CREDIT CNA SKILLS TEST FEE FOR MORGAN 1 96975 6701120301 155.621.300.000.440.453 $65.00
ADAMS
12/4/2019
Check #: 78702
PO/InvoiceTotal: $845.00
Check Group:
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR MORGAN 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
ADAMS
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR TAYLOR 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
BISCHOFF
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR BAILEE 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
CLARK
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
ROZZLYNE CUMMINS
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR KAITLYN 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
DURBIN
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR PAIGE 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
FULLMER
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR MIKENNA 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
HARDY
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR RAINI 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
IVIE
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR AUDREY 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
SMALLEY
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR AZUL 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
TELLO
12/4/2019
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DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR SHELBY 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
TUDOR
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR KATY 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
VAZQUEZ
12/4/2019
DUAL CREDIT CNA WRITTEN TEST FEE FOR CYNTHIA 1 96976 6701120302 155.621.300.000.440.453 $50.00
ZEPEDA
12/4/2019
Check #: 78702
PO/InvoiceTotal: $650.00
Vendor Total: $1,495.00
COLUMBIA HIGH SCHOOL
Check Group:
THE HOLIDAY HAVOC INVITATIONAL ENTRY AND 1 96918 290996-DEBATE  100.682.300.401.050.056 $170.00
CONCESSIONS FEES...DECEMBER 6 - 7, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78703
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.00
Check Group:
TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE FOR COLUMBIA HIGH 1 97121 TFHS/WRESTLIN 237.682.300.301.200.200 $375.00
SCHOOL, ROLLIE LANE WRESTLING TOURNAMENT G/1-4
12/5/2019
Check #: 78703
PO/InvoiceTotal: $375.00
Vendor Total: $545.00
COPY-IT, LLC 009186
Check Group:
POSTERS FOR DESSERT THEATRE 11X17, 30X6 1 96458 40597 237.515.400.301.050.051 $148.50
12/3/2019
Check #: 78704
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148.50
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Check Group:
BANNER STINKER STORE- THANK YOU FOR YOUR 1 96765 40637 236.621.400.202.680.557 $105.00
SUPPORT 3X5 BANNER
12/3/2019
Check #: 78704
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.00
Vendor Total: $253.50
CREATIVE CARPENTRY, INC. 100504
Check Group:
PAPER/FILE BINS - BUILD AND INSTALL BINS (MATCH 1 95148 3745 155.611.400.401.240.246 $735.00
BINS THEY BUILT LAST YEAR), APPROX SIZE IS 3'6"
TALL (HALF THE SIZE THEY BUILT LAST YEAR) AS
PER ESTIMATE
12/4/2019
Check #: 78705
PO/InvoiceTotal: $735.00
Check Group:
PAINT FIELD FOR HOME COMING GAME 1 96916 3735 238.531.300.401.200.204 $750.00
11/23/2019
PAINT LINES AND NUMBERS 1 96916 3735 238.531.300.401.200.204 $200.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78705
PO/InvoiceTotal: $950.00
Vendor Total: $1,685.00
CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 000170
Check Group:
ANNUAL CULLIGAN WATER 1 93596 560x04557906 100.621.400.201.699.000 $158.65
12/4/2019
Check #: 78706
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.65
Vendor Total: $158.65
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CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, LLC 000171
Check Group:
FIRST LEVEL STUDENT BOOK 5-PACK 1 96234 90625032 100.521.400.203.000.000 $44.74
12/1/2019
FIRST LEVEL TEACHER GUIDE 1 96234 90625032 100.521.400.203.000.000 $16.74
12/1/2019
SECOND LEVEL STUDENT BOOK 5-PACK 1 96234 90625032 100.521.400.203.000.000 $44.74
12/1/2019
SECOND LEVEL TEACHER GUIDE 1 96234 90625032 100.521.400.203.000.000 $16.74
12/1/2019
THIRD LEVEL STUDENT BOOK 5-PACK 1 96234 90625032 100.521.400.203.000.000 $44.74
12/1/2019
THIRD LEVEL TEACHER GUIDE 1 96234 90625032 100.521.400.203.000.000 $16.76
12/1/2019

Check #: 78707

PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.46
Vendor Total: $184.46
CUSTOMINK.COM 140409
Check Group:
HOSA 2019 T-shirt 1 96849 36337278 731.515.400.852.080.072 $1,165.10
12/3/2019
Check #: 78708
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,165.10
Vendor Total: $1,165.10
D & B SUPPLY COMPANY 000004
Check Group:
Miscellaneous grounds supplies. 1 94414 14910 420.665.418.600.000.000 $51.92
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous grounds supplies. 1 94414 15330 420.665.418.600.000.000 $50.74
12/1/2019
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Miscellaneous grounds supplies. 1 94414 17368 420.665.418.600.000.000 $86.36
12/4/2019
Miscellaneous grounds supplies. 1 94414 94436 420.665.418.600.000.000 $45.99
12/1/2019
Check #: 78709
PO/InvoiceTotal: $235.01
Vendor Total: $235.01
DAKTRONICS, INC. 003086
Check Group:
SCOREBOARD CONTROLLER 5000 SERIES (AS PER 1 96084 6865375 236.531.400.202.200.200 $834.00
ATTACHED QUOTE)
11/22/2019
Check #: 78710
PO/InvoiceTotal: $834.00
Vendor Total: $834.00
DECKER EQUIPMENT 150207
Check Group:
24in. X 36in. Your Words Here Custom Sign For Fs300 2 96767 327776A 100.621.400.111.699.000 $94.65
12/3/2019
Check #: 78711
PO/InvoiceTotal: $94.65
Check Group:
MANUAL PENCIL SHARPENER 10 96879 328784A 100.621.400.201.699.000 $165.82
12/4/2019
Check #: 78711
PO/InvoiceTotal: $165.82
Vendor Total: $260.47
DEJONG PHOTOGRAPHY 191203
Check Group:
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WALL PHOTO SHOOT FOR BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM 1 97168 102 238.531.300.401.200.205 $150.00
12/7/2019
Check #: 78712
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
DELEON, SONIA
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/11-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78713
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
DELL 005993
Check Group:
DELL 1720 DRUM 30000 PG YIELD EQUOTE 1 96278 10352175338 731.515.400.851.030.457 $57.12
1025681126435
11/22/2019
XPS 15 2-IN-1 (9575) EQUOTE 1024226402195 1 96278 10352175338 731.515.400.851.030.457 $1,750.04
11/22/2019
Check #: 78714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,807.16
Check Group:
Dell 3110cn/3115cn Maintenance Kit Part UG190 1 96531 10351569815 100.621.400.104.699.000 $208.55
11/22/2019
3110cn Yellow Toner Part NF555 1 96531 10351569815 100.621.400.104.699.000 $131.11
11/22/2019
3110cn Cyan Toner Part RF012 1 96531 10351569815 100.621.400.104.699.000 $131.11
11/22/2019
3110cn Magenta Toner part MF790 1 96531 10351569815 100.621.400.104.699.000 $131.11
11/22/2019
Check #: 78714
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $601.88
Check Group:
Dell 96534 10351515573 100.621.400.111.699.000 $142.47
B2360d/B2360dn/S2830dn/B3460dn/B3465dn/B3465dnf
Drum - 60000 pg yield- part XOGNG sku 331-9810
11/22/2019
Check #: 78714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.47
Check Group:
DELL XPS 13 7390 NOTEBOOK PC PER QUOTE 96572 10353730054 245.663.400.001.000.000 $4,729.28
1000413224808
11/22/2019
Check #: 78714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,729.28
Check Group:
DELL S5840CDN MAGENTA TONER U&R -6000 PG 96672 10354090123 155.611.400.401.240.246 $181.34
STANDARD YIELD (PART K83JD SKU 593-BBXV)
12/3/2019
DELL S5840CDN CYAN TONER U&R -6000 PG 96672 10354090123 155.611.400.401.240.246 $181.34
STANDARD YIELD - (PART R59F2 SKU 593-BBXU)
12/3/2019
DELL S5840CDN YELLOW TONER U&R -6000 96672 10354090123 155.611.400.401.240.246 $181.34
STANDARD YIELD (PART KT71F SKU 593BBXW)
12/3/2019
DELL S5840CDN BLACK TONER U&R -7000 PG 96672 10354090123 155.611.400.401.240.246 $99.50
STANDARD YIELD (PART JDCTN SKU 593-BBXX)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $643.52
Check Group:
Dell C2660dn/C2665dnf Yellow Toner - 1200 pg standard 96806 10355532523 100.621.400.301.699.000 $73.14
yield -- part ROPYX sku 593-BBBO
12/4/2019
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Dell C2660dn/C2665dnf Cyan Toner - 1200 pg standard 1 96806 10355532523 100.621.400.301.699.000 $73.14
yield -- part V1620 sku 593-BBBN
12/4/2019
Dell C2660dn/C2665dnf Black Toner - 3000 pg high yield 1 96806 10355532523 100.621.400.301.699.000 $94.99
-- part 3070F sku 593-BBBQ
12/4/2019
Dell C2660dn/C2665dnf Magenta Toner - 1200 pg 1 96806 10355532523 100.621.400.301.699.000 $73.14
standard yield -- part GP3M4 sku 593-BBBP
12/4/2019
Check #: 78714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $314.41
Check Group:
Dell B2360d/B2360dn/B3460dn/ B3465dn/B3465dnf Toner 3 96942 10357805980 100.621.400.111.699.000 $484.47
U&R - 8500 pg high yield -- part M11XH sku 331-9805 Sku
[331-9805]
12/3/2019
Check #: 78714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $484.47
Vendor Total: $8,723.19
DELTA EDUCATION..... 001538
Check Group:
Solar System Origin card sets, 10 cards/set 8 96594 202501695570 100.515.400.301.130.000 $151.42
11/22/2019
Check #: 78715
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.42
Vendor Total: $151.42
DEMCO, INC. 000078
Check Group:
Scotch 845 Book Tape Value Pack 1 96609 6722646 100.622.400.111.000.000 $72.53
11/22/2019
J-LAR Il tape with split liner 2" W X 50' roll 1 96609 6722646 100.622.400.111.000.000 $22.98
11/22/2019
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Scotch 665 Double-coated tape 1/2 "W X 36 yards 3" core 1 96609 6722646 100.622.400.111.000.000 $19.02
ol 11/22/2019

Check #: 78716

PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.53
Check Group:
BOOK REPAIR WINGS CLEAR POLYPROPYLENE 3.2 1 96736 6726057 100.621.400.001.260.263 $7.54
MIL 24/PKG
12/3/2019
SMALL ALL PURPOSE EASEL 4-1/2" X 3-1/2 X 5-3/4" 30 96736 6726057 100.621.400.001.260.263 $46.50
WHITE
12/3/2019
REDDI CORNER CLEAR POLYPROPYLENE 3.5 MIL 2 96736 6726057 100.621.400.001.260.263 $14.08
96/PKG
12/3/2019
GLASS REINFORCED FILAMENT TAPE 1/2" X 60 1 96736 6726057 100.621.400.001.260.263 $9.88
YARDS 3" CORE
12/3/2019
LARGE ALL PURPOSE EASEL 6" X 5" X 7-1/2" WHITE 1 96736 6726057 100.621.400.001.260.263 $12.75
12/3/2019
NON-GLARE LABEL PROTECTORS 1-1/2"H X 2" W 1 96736 6726057 100.621.400.001.260.263 $13.95
250/ROLL
12/3/2019
Check #: 78716
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.70
Vendor Total: $219.23
DESERT SUN TRAVEL SERVICE, INC 001422
Check Group:
Air fare for Angie Gilbert to attend the National CEC 1 97086 0000072654 100.521.380.500.000.000 $622.60
conference in Portland Oregon-February 4-4, 2020
12/5/2019
Service Fee 1 97086 0000072654 100.521.380.500.000.000 $35.00
12/5/2019

Check #: 78717
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $657.60
Vendor Total: $657.60
DICKINSON, BRADY DAVID
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/11-2019 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
12/6/2019
Check #: 78718
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 003830
Check Group:
Loop velcro 1 96164 P39003390101 100.521.400.500.000.000 $37.43
11/22/2019
Check #: 78719
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.43
Vendor Total: $37.43
DONNELLEY SPORTING GOODS 000113
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 0000002057 235.531.400.201.200.207 ($143.90)
12/5/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($143.90)
Check Group:
SEE ATTACHED QUOTE 0000000411 1 93901 0000047360 235.531.400.201.200.204 $332.00
12/4/2019
SEE ATTACHED QUOTE 0000000411 1 93901 0000047361 235.531.400.201.200.204 $775.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,107.00
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Check Group:
UAW'S SS LOCKER T...BLACK 95604 0000046912 238.531.400.401.200.214 $57.00
12/4/2019
UA SS LOCKER T...BLACK 95604 0000046912 238.531.400.401.200.214 $19.00
12/4/2019
UA HOVR SONIC 2 TRAINING SHOE 95604 0000046912 238.531.400.401.200.214 $65.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.00
Check Group:
MUELLER MEDI KITS 95936 0000047222 232.531.400.203.200.200 $494.85
12/4/2019
SEIKO S149 STOPWATCH 95936 0000047222 232.531.400.203.200.200 $375.00
12/4/2019
SEIKO PRINTER PAPER 95936 0000047222 232.531.400.203.200.200 $9.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $878.85
Check Group:
WICKING L/SLV T-SHIRT 96132 0000046959 238.531.400.401.200.207 $55.00
12/4/2019
HWAY GUAGE S/SLV TEE 96132 0000046959 238.531.400.401.200.207 $108.00
12/4/2019
HWAY SWIFT WICK T-SHIRT 96132 0000046959 238.531.400.401.200.207 $117.00
12/4/2019
HWAY SHIFT POLO 96132 0000046959 238.531.400.401.200.207 $120.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Check Group:
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75 cm Core Stability Balls 36 96355 0000046905 106.621.400.106.070.071 $900.00
12/4/2019
Freight 1 96355 0000046905 106.621.400.106.070.071 $82.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $982.00
Check Group:
Staff Shirts, partial order of 10 to confirm sizing 1 96477 0000046958 234.621.400.104.468.468 $177.50
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $177.50
Check Group:
T-SHIRT- GREY 22 96478 0000046996 237.531.400.301.620.623 $154.00
12/4/2019
T-SHIRTS- NAVY 45 96478 0000046996 237.531.400.301.620.620 $315.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $469.00
Check Group:
SPALDING BASKETBALLS 10 96512 0000047076 237.531.400.301.620.621 $556.05
12/4/2019
JACKETS 12 96512 0000047076 237.531.400.301.620.621 $716.45
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,272.50
Check Group:
TAG 1005028 L SCREEN 2 96553 0000047077 237.531.400.301.620.627 $280.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Check Group:
UA W'S KICK SINGLET 8 96659 0000046928 238.531.400.401.200.213 $176.00
12/4/2019
US M'S KICK SINGLET 16 96659 0000046928 238.531.400.401.200.213 $352.00
12/4/2019

Check #: 78720

PO/InvoiceTotal: $528.00
Check Group:
BIG RED BX-BALL SCORE BK (GIRLS) 3 96710 0000046927 235.531.400.201.200.200 $17.85
12/4/2019
BIG RED BX-BALL SCORE BK (BOYS) 3 96710 0000046927 235.531.400.201.200.200 $17.85
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.70
Check Group:
BADGER PERFORMANCE SHORT 10 96737 0000047102 235.531.400.201.200.200 $80.00
12/4/2019
BADGER REVERSIBLE TANK 10 96737 0000047102 235.531.400.201.200.200 $195.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Check Group:
MUELLER WHIZZER DISSINFECT 1 96738 0000047103 235.531.400.201.200.200 $42.95
12/4/2019
4" MAT TAPE 24 96738 0000047103 235.531.400.201.200.200 $238.80
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $281.75

Check Group:
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BADGER PERFORMANCE SHORT 20 96739 0000047106 235.531.400.201.200.200 $160.00
12/4/2019
BADGER REVERSIBLE TANK 20 96739 0000047106 235.531.400.201.200.200 $390.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $550.00
Check Group:
HWAY BANNER HOOD 10 96740 0000047105 235.531.400.201.200.206 $290.00
12/4/2019
HWAY BANNER HOOD 1 96740 0000047105 235.531.400.201.200.206 $26.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $316.00
Check Group:
BADGER WIDE HEADBAND 13 96741 0000047104 235.531.400.201.200.206 $58.50
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.50
Check Group:
A4SST 3 96742 0000047231 235.531.400.201.200.206 $24.00
12/4/2019
A4LST 4 96742 0000047231 235.531.400.201.200.206 $44.00
12/4/2019
BANNER HOOD 3 96742 0000047231 235.531.400.201.200.206 $72.00
12/4/2019
HP NAME 3 96742 0000047231 235.531.400.201.200.206 $9.00
12/4/2019
DISCOUNT 1 96742 0000047231 235.531.400.201.200.206 ($63.06)
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.94
Check Group:
ATHLETIC FIELD PAINT...WHITE 120 96890 0000047124 238.531.400.401.200.200 $480.00
12/4/2019
ATHLETIC FIELD PAINT..WHITE 12 96890 0000047125 238.531.400.401.200.200 $48.00
12/4/2019
ATHLETIC FIELD PAINT..WHITE 72 96890 0000047126 238.531.400.401.200.200 $288.00
12/4/2019
ATHLETIC FIELD PAINT...WHITE 3 96890 0000047127 238.531.400.401.200.200 $20.85
12/4/2019

Check #: 78720

PO/InvoiceTotal: $836.85
Check Group:

0000056386...CUSTOM OVERSIZE HELMET DECALS 50 96891 0000047115 238.531.400.401.200.204 $325.00
12/4/2019

0000056386...PROCAL 3"BLOCK NUMBERS 5 96891 0000047115 238.531.400.401.200.204 $24.75
12/4/2019

0000056386...PROCAL 3" BLOCK NUMBERS 5 96891 0000047115 238.531.400.401.200.204 $24.75
12/4/2019

0000056386...BLACK UA TEAM CREW SOCKS 80 96891 0000047115 238.531.400.401.200.204 $480.00
12/4/2019

0000057691...TAG SLOTTED PRACTICE PANT 10 96891 0000047116 238.531.400.401.200.204 $120.00
12/4/2019

0000056587...WILSON GST FOOTBALL 10 96891 0000047117 238.531.400.401.200.204 $790.00
12/4/2019

0000056587...WILSON GST COMP NFHS FOOTBALL 10 96891 0000047117 238.531.400.401.200.204 $290.00
12/4/2019

0000057514...FOOTBALL MOUTHGUARD 100 96891 0000047118 238.531.400.401.200.204 $75.00
12/4/2019
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0000058001...UA M'S SHORT SLEEVE LOCKER TEE 2 49 96891 0000047119 238.531.400.401.200.204 $392.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA M'S POCKET RAID SHORT 8 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $192.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA M'S POCKET RAID SHORT 3 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $84.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA M'S SHORT SLEEVE LOCKER TEE 7 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $147.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA M'S SHORT SLEEVE LOCKER TEE 4 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $96.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA ELEVATED POLO SHIRTS 3 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $132.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA M'S LONG SLEEVE LOCKER TEE 3 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $72.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA PEAK PERF FLEECE 1/4 ZIP 3 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $147.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...UA STORM JACKET 3 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $267.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...PH PRO WOOL FLEX-FIT CAP 20 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $360.00
12/4/2019
0000055483...DECORATION ON COMP GOOD 40 96891 0000047120 238.531.400.401.200.204 $160.00
12/4/2019
000057338...UA 1/4 ZIP PEAK PERFORMANCE 2 96891 0000047121 238.531.400.401.200.204 $94.00
12/4/2019
0000057338...UA STORM JACKET 2 96891 0000047121 238.531.400.401.200.204 $166.00
12/4/2019
0000057338...UA M'S POCKET RAID SHORT 2 96891 0000047121 238.531.400.401.200.204 $48.00
12/4/2019
0000057338...UA M'S SHORT SLEEVE LOCKER TEE 2 96891 0000047121 238.531.400.401.200.204 $42.00
12/4/2019
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0000057338...UA ELEVATED POLO SHIRTS 2 96891 0000047121 238.531.400.401.200.204 $88.00
12/4/2019
0000057338...UA M'S LONG SLEEVE LOCKER TEE 2 96891 0000047121 238.531.400.401.200.204 $48.00
12/4/2019
0000058077...RIDDELL CHIN STRAP 12 96891 0000047122 238.531.400.401.200.204 $300.00
12/4/2019
0000058040...TAG HELMET SCRIM COVER 18 96891 0000047123 238.531.400.401.200.204 $89.10
12/4/2019
0000058040...PAT KICKING TEE 1 96891 0000047123 238.531.400.401.200.204 $2.95
12/4/2019
Check #: 78720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,056.55
Vendor Total: $13,588.24
DRUG TESTS IN BULK.COM
Check Group:
DRUG TESTING BILLED THROUGH OUT THE YEAR. 1 96058 69334 100.621.300.001.260.263 $25.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78721
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
DUNKLEY MUSIC. 008641
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 94921 4019390 235.515.400.201.120.121 $65.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78722
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.00
Vendor Total: $65.00
EAGLE FINANCIAL, LLC 190607
Check Group:
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MONTHS LEASE ON NEW WOOD SHOP CLASSROOM 1 93239 JAN 2020 426.661.320.402.000.000 $6,200.00
(AUG. - NOV. 2019)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78723
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,200.00
Vendor Total: $6,200.00
EASTBAY TEAM SALES 120402
Check Group:
ADIDAS TEAM ISSUE JACKET XL 1 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $65.00
12/1/2019
ADIDAS TEAM ISSUE PANT XL 1 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $55.00
12/1/2019
ADIDAS TEAM ISSUE JACKET XL 1 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $65.00
12/1/2019
ADIDAS TEAM ISSUE PANT XL 1 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $55.00
12/1/2019
NIKE TEAM DRY SHOWTIME XL 1 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $90.00
12/1/2019
NIKE TEAM DRY SHOWTIME XL 1 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $75.00
12/1/2019
NIKE ROSHE ONE SZz.12, 11 2 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $150.00
12/1/2019
NIKE ROSHE ONE SZ. 12, (2) SZ. 11 3 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $225.00
12/1/2019
UNDER ARMOUR BOXED STYLE 1 XXL, 1 LARGE 2 96007 1131329 233.531.400.001.200.200 $50.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78724
PO/InvoiceTotal: $830.00
Vendor Total: $830.00
EDUCATIONAL TESTING SERVICE 007892
Check Group:
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ParaPro Assessment Keys for Twin Falls School District # 15 97107 0OM20239842 100.521.300.500.000.000 $825.00
411
12/6/2019
Check #: 78725
PO/InvoiceTotal: $825.00
Vendor Total: $825.00
ENA SERVICES LLC 140124
Check Group:
MANAGED INTERNET SERVICE (MONTHLY) BEN: 1 93663 170819 245.663.300.001.000.000 $1,800.00
142609 471: 191026393 FRN: 1999043554 AMOUNT
LISTED REFLECTS DISTRICT PERCENTAGE
12/3/2019
Check #: 78726
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,800.00
Vendor Total: $1,800.00
ERICKSON, LENNART T
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 NOV-DEC 2019 100.621.380.001.260.263 $52.84
12/7/2019
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 OCT-NOV 2019 100.621.380.001.260.263 $71.80
12/7/2019
Check #: 78727
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.64
Vendor Total: $124.64
EVAN'S PLUMBING INC. 170224
Check Group:
SERVICE CALL LINCOLN SINK 1 96640 93174 420.664.300.600.000.000 $85.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00
Check Group:
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CLEANED DRAIN AT SAWTOOTH 96641 93168 420.664.300.600.000.000 $168.75
11/22/2019
Check #: 78728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.75
Check Group:
Bickel Elementary replace Place valve. 96678 93377 420.664.300.600.000.000 $255.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $255.00
Check Group:
REPAIRED LEADK ON CONDENSATE LINE AND 96683 93369 420.664.300.600.000.000 $1,021.34
REPLACED 21 FOOT SECTION OF PIPE IN CRAWL
TUNNEL
11/22/2019
Check #: 78728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,021.34
Check Group:
O'Leary men's locker room, cabled through mainline. 96881 93575 420.664.300.600.000.000 $382.50
11/22/2019
Check #: 78728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $382.50
Check Group:
REPAIRED STEAM LINE AT BICKEL 97067 93886 420.664.300.600.000.000 $912.34
12/4/2019
Check #: 78728
POl/InvoiceTotal: $912.34
Vendor Total: $2,824.93
EZ FUND.COM 120106
Check Group:
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Mixed Case - 5 Gamer, 2 Sports, and 3 Regular 1 96289 915381909 234.621.400.112.500.504 $290.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78729
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Vendor Total: $290.00
FAMILY NURTURING CENTER 009211
Check Group:
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION: ERIN KULHANEK - 4 96766 20203 132.611.380.491.676.721 $1,500.00
DARCIE DELEON - SHERI REMMING - AMY
ROTHWEILER
11/22/2019
Check #: 78730
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,500.00
FEDEX 001182
Check Group:
POSTAGE 10 6-852-75278 100.632.395.001.440.000 $33.52
12/3/2019
Check #: 78731
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.52
Vendor Total: $33.52
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES #3007 007131
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95627 7709396 420.664.416.600.000.000 $14.00
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95627 7710460 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.67
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95627 7732341 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.18
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95627 7763759 420.664.416.600.000.000 $65.83
12/4/2019
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Check #: 78732
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.68
Vendor Total: $99.68
FIRST BOOK
Check Group:
SONG FOR A WHALE 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $6.20
12/3/2019
WHITE BIRD: A WONDER STORY 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $8.60
12/3/2019
BEVERLY, RIGHT HERE 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $6.20
12/3/2019
BORN TO FLY: THE FIRST WOMEN'S AIR RACE 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $6.10
ACROSS AMERICA
12/3/2019
AIRE ENCANTADO: DOS CULTURAS, DOS ALAS: UNA 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $4.70
MEMORIA (ENCHANTED AIR, SPANISH EDITION)
12/3/2019
CAJAS DE CARTON (THE CIRCUIT, SPANISH EDITION) 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $4.30
12/3/2019
IT'S TREVOR NOAH: BORN A CRIME: STORIES FROM 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $6.50
A SOUTH AFRICAN CHILDHOOD (ADAPTED FOR
YOUNG READERS)
12/3/2019
HELLO, UNIVERSE 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $5.35
12/3/2019
SHIPPING 96549 96549 100.622.400.203.000.000 $7.50
12/3/2019
Check #: 78733
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.45
Vendor Total: $55.45
FIVE FISH PRESS 008973
Check Group:
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CRHS ORCHESTRA T'SHIRT 12 96909 13511 238.515.400.401.120.121 $117.00
11/23/2019
CRHS ORCHESTRA HOODIE 8 96909 13511 238.515.400.401.120.121 $190.00
11/23/2019
CRHS BAND T'SHIRT 39 96909 13511 238.515.400.401.120.121 $409.50
11/23/2019
CRHS BAND HOODIE 1 96909 13511 238.515.400.401.120.121 $497.25
11/23/2019
NAME ON BACK & INSTRUMENT NAME ON SLEEVE 2 96909 13511 238.515.400.401.120.121 $6.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78734
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,219.75
Check Group:
LINCOLN ROBOTICS SHIRTS SEE INVOICE 13568 12 97056 13568 102.621.400.102.680.693 $168.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78734
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.00
Vendor Total: $1,387.75
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. 001682
Check Group:
MAGNIFIER, PLASTIC, DUAL LENS 15 96358 2422776 100.515.400.202.110.000 $43.07
11/22/2019
COTTON BALLS, PKG. OF 300 2 96358 2422776 100.515.400.202.110.000 $12.48
11/22/2019
MYSTIC SAND 1 96358 2422776 100.515.400.202.110.000 $14.55
11/22/2019
Check #: 78735
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.10
Vendor Total: $70.10
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 004154
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Check Group:
BOOK ORDER PLEASE SEE ATTACHED 95193 556402F 100.622.400.202.000.000 $80.63
12/1/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.63
Check Group:
BOOK ORDER PLEASE SEE ATTACHED 95194 556510F 236.622.400.202.230.230 $81.51
12/1/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $81.51
Check Group:
BOOK ORDER AS PER ATTACHED LIST (QTY) 134 95767 570786B 100.622.400.401.000.000 $421.42
12/3/2019
TOTAL CATALOGING AND PROCESSING FOR BOOKS 95767 570786B 100.622.400.401.000.000 $38.40
12/3/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $459.82
Check Group:
305 MISC. BOOKS AND MARC RECORDS - FREE 96243 584409 100.622.400.103.000.000 $3,925.81
SHIPPING AND HANDLING (AS PER ATTACHED)
12/5/2019
305 MISC. BOOKS AND MARC RECORDS - FREE 96243 584409A 100.622.400.103.000.000 $554.76
SHIPPING AND HANDLING (AS PER ATTACHED)
12/5/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,480.57
Check Group:
BOOK: MSOL 2019 INSTRUCTIONAL CHANGE AGENT: 96444 2456756A 100.621.400.001.260.263 $31.34
48 WAYS TO THE LEADER YOUR SCHOOL NEEDS
12/3/2019
Check #: 78736
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.34
Check Group:
BOOK: PENG 1796 CRUCIBLE A PLAY IN FOUR ACTS 96445 2456682A 100.621.440.001.260.263 $653.10
12/1/2019
BOOK: SIMO 2012 FAHRENHEIT 451 Y/A (P) 96445 2456682A 100.621.440.001.260.263 $640.20
12/1/2019
BOOK: HARP 2014 ALCHEMIST AD (P) 96445 2456682A 100.621.440.001.260.263 $56.65
12/1/2019
BOOK: PENG 1796 CRUCIBLE A PLAY IN FOUR ACTS 96445 2456682A CM 100.621.440.001.260.263 ($9.33)
12/3/2019
BOOK: PENG 1796 CRUCIBLE A PLAY IN FOUR ACTS 96445 2456682B 100.621.440.001.260.263 $9.33
12/3/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,349.95
Check Group:
BFOBO?SFLR 2017 BOY AT THE TOP OF THE MOUNTAIN 96446 2458393A 100.621.440.001.260.263 $692.30
e 12/3/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $692.30
Check Group:
FOLLETT 6300 CORDLESS SCANNER 96567 1382497 100.622.400.103.000.000 $303.40
11/22/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $303.40
Check Group:
BOOK ORDER PLEASE SEE ATTACHED 96588 593221 100.622.400.202.000.000 $293.10
12/4/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $293.10
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Check Group:
SEE ATTACHED QUOTE 1 96755 598621 100.622.400.201.000.000 $678.94
12/4/2019
Check #: 78736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $678.94
Vendor Total: $8,451.56
FOSTER, DORIS D
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE CEC 1 96682 MERIDIAN/11-14- 100.521.380.500.000.000 $156.60
CONFERENCE ON NOV. 14, 2019 19
11/22/2019
Check #: 78737
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.60
Vendor Total: $156.60
FOX FLORAL 000216
Check Group:
FUNERAL FLORAL ARRANGEMENT 1 96933 2081 234.621.400.109.500.538 $59.50
12/3/2019
Check #: 78738
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.50
Vendor Total: $59.50
FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 000587
Check Group:
4X8 80C T1-11 SMART SIDE 4 95939 558779 100.621.400.001.260.263 $226.44
11/22/2019
4X8 80C T1-11 SMART SIDE 4 95939 V87966757109 100.621.400.001.260.263 ($212.32)
CM
11/22/2019
Check #: 78739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.12
Check Group:
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 76



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC SUPPLIES 96135 560660 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.67
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 96135 561127 420.664.416.600.000.000 $29.47
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 96135 562208 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.59
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 96135 568379 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.69
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 96135 572023 420.664.416.600.000.000 $48.49
12/1/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 96135 572708 420.664.416.600.000.000 $456.99
12/1/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 96135 572710 420.664.416.600.000.000 $270.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $834.90
Check Group:
GOLD STAR FLAT T-25 9X3" 1LB 96557 558983 243.519.400.401.100.103 $18.57
11/22/2019
Check #: 78739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.57
Check Group:
4X8 80C T1-11 SMART SIDE 96558 561644 243.519.400.401.100.103 $122.22
11/22/2019
7/16" 4X8 OSB SHEATHING 96558 561644 243.519.400.401.100.103 $8.50
11/22/2019
Check #: 78739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.72
Check Group:
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PLEWS FNPT COUPLER & PLUG 1/4" 6 96665 565164 243.519.400.401.100.103 $11.34
11/22/2019
PLEWS AIR FITTING MALE 1/4" 1 96665 565164 243.519.400.401.100.103 $39.83
11/22/2019
PLEWS MNPT COMBO COUPLER 1/4" 1 96665 565164 243.519.400.401.100.103 $5.69
11/22/2019
LINCOLN TEFLON TAPE 1/2X520' 1 96665 565164 243.519.400.401.100.103 $1.04
11/22/2019
Check #: 78739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.90
Check Group:
TREE ISLAND 8D VINYL SINKERS 50# 1 96687 565159 243.519.400.401.100.103 $73.49
11/22/2019
Check #: 78739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.49
Check Group:
14CT 1X4 -16' CHOICE TRIM 2 96715 566371 243.519.400.401.100.103 $17.04
11/22/2019
FUEL SURCHARGE WHICH WAS ADDED ONTO 1 96715 566371 243.519.400.401.100.103 $9.00
INVOICE #561644. INVOICE #561644 WAS PAID MINUS
THE FUEL SURCHARGE BY PO#96558.
11/22/2019
Check #: 78739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.04
Vendor Total: $1,155.74
FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES, INC. 006187
Check Group:
Leader In Me Symposium Registration 2 96279 45594141 251.512.380.106.810.000 $398.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78740
PO/InvoiceTotal: $398.00
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Check Group:
EXPENSES AIRFARE, AUTO RENTAL/GAS 1 96903 1S10098515 238.621.300.401.500.532 $800.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78740
PO/InvoiceTotal: $800.00
Vendor Total: $1,198.00
FRED MEYER CUSTOMER CHARGES 005671
Check Group:
Items for Student Store 1 94226 0167001 191.621.400.492.699.000 $100.64
11/23/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.64
Check Group:
Snacks for the lounge 1 95256 0167040 100.621.400.112.699.000 $48.41
12/1/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.41
Check Group:
Groceries & supplies for culinary arts program 1 96044 0193364 243.519.400.491.090.092 $196.78
12/7/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $196.78
Check Group:
MISC. ITEMS FROM GROCERY, CLEANING AND 1 96247 0167072 100.515.400.203.050.000 $50.00
HOUSEHOLD, PERSONAL CARE, TOYS, HOME AND
ELECTRONICS, AND THE OFFICE DEPARTMENTS NOT
TO EXCEED $50
12/7/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Check Group:
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BOOTS 20 96327 0167024 234.611.400.109.240.242 $456.80
12/3/2019
GLOVES 20 96327 0167024 234.611.400.109.240.242 $496.80
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $953.60
Check Group:
Groceries, craft/art supplies, paper products, cleaning 1 96451 0167049 100.521.400.500.000.000 $97.90
supplies, clothing
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.90
Check Group:
breakfast and snacks for district wide training on 11/22 1 96452 0167003 251.621.400.001.811.000 $100.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
Groceries, Paper Products, Craft Supplies, Cleaning 1 96529 0193350 100.521.400.500.000.000 $81.46
Supplies, Clothing
11/22/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $81.46
Check Group:
Misc. Office/Playground Supplies 1 96569 0167041 100.621.400.112.699.000 $85.96
12/1/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.96
Check Group:
PACKS OF GUM 70 96671 0493359 236.611.400.202.240.243 $175.00
11/23/2019
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 80



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BOXES OF CANDY 96671 0493359 236.611.400.202.240.243 $70.00
11/23/2019
SMALL PACKS OF GATORADE 96671 0493359 236.611.400.202.240.243 $36.00
11/23/2019
BAGS OF CHIPS 96671 0493359 236.611.400.202.240.243 $24.00
11/23/2019
BAGS OF JERKY 96671 0493359 236.611.400.202.240.243 $49.00
11/23/2019
CRAYONS 96671 0493359 236.611.400.202.240.243 $22.77
11/23/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $376.77
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 2019...HOME, OFFICE, KITCHEN, SCHOOL, 96722 0167069 238.521.400.401.640.679 $480.32
ALL FOODS, BAKING, CRAFT, APPLIANCE, GAGETS,
HARDWARE, HOUSEWARE, BATH, CLEANING,
ANIMAL, CLOTHING, SHOES, PLANT, FLORAL,
GARDENING & CLEARANCE ITEMS
12/4/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $480.32
Check Group:
IMPERIAL FUN PACK BALLOONS 96758 0167023 100.621.400.001.260.263 $1.00
12/3/2019
KROGER PARTY CUPS (50 CT) 96758 0167023 100.621.400.001.260.263 $2.50
12/3/2019
KROGER PLASTIC SPOOONS (48CT) 96758 0167023 100.621.400.001.260.263 $1.50
12/3/2019
ARM & HAMMER BAKING SODA (4LBS) 96758 0167023 100.621.400.001.260.263 $2.49
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.49
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Check Group:
Snacks,Groceries, Paper Products, Art and Craft Supplies, 1 96759 0167002 100.521.400.500.000.000 $200.00
Books, Personal care products, clothing,
11/22/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Check Group:
MISC. ITEMS FROM GROCERY, CLEANING AND 1 96801 0193356 100.621.400.203.699.000 $80.41
HOUSEHOLD, PERSONAL CARE, TOYS, HOME AND
ELECTRONICS, AND THE OFFICE DEPARTMENTS NOT
TO EXCEED $150
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.41
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES FOR SHARPEN THE PAW, 1 96803 0167070 234.621.400.101.500.543 $62.77
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, AND STUDENT TREATS
12/4/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.77
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS, NOT TO EXCEED 1 96843 0167032 235.621.400.201.550.562 $308.68
400.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $308.68
Check Group:
MISC ITEMS FOR NOV STIPEND DAYS, CLIFF BARS, 1 96844 0167019 100.621.400.001.260.263 $579.08
CHOCOLATE, WATER, SODA, CHIPS
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $579.08
Check Group:
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MARKERS 6 96867 0167045 100.621.400.001.260.262 $40.14
12/1/2019
BAGS OF CHOCOLATE 11 96867 0167045 100.621.400.001.260.262 $60.50
12/1/2019
SNACKS FOR NOVEMBER STIPEND DAYS 1 96867 0167045 100.621.400.001.260.262 $239.36
12/1/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $340.00
Check Group:
Groceries [ [Baby supplies 0O O 1 96868 0167059 100.521.400.500.000.000 $116.24
Health & beauty 0O [Cleaning supplies
Houseware 0O [Art & Crafts/Toys 0O O
Hardware
12/7/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $116.24
Check Group:
TEACHER SUPPLIES- FOR MEETING- CHEESE, FRUIT, 1 96871 0167065 131.621.400.301.680.781 $99.57
PENS, CHOCOLATE, POST ITS & PENCILS.......
COLLABORATION MONDAY BP- MVHS AND TFHS
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.57
Check Group:
SNACKS, GRANOLA BARS AND CLIFF BARS 1 96927 0167005 100.621.400.001.260.262 $99.00
12/1/2019
BAGS OF CHOCOLATE 2 96927 0167005 100.621.400.001.260.262 $25.98
12/1/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.98
Check Group:
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Miscellaneous Supplies 96932 0167010 100.632.400.001.440.000 $70.31
11/23/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.31
Check Group:
24pk granola bars 96941 0167029 280.621.400.201.000.000 $8.58
12/3/2019
12pk cheese sticks 96941 0167029 280.621.400.201.000.000 $15.56
12/3/2019
32pk water bottles 96941 0167029 280.621.400.201.000.000 $5.42
12/3/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.56
Check Group:
Toys for Race Entries 97047 0167080 106.621.400.106.680.080 $503.64
12/7/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $503.64
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 97049 0167073 420.664.416.600.000.000 $144.80
12/6/2019
Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.80
Check Group:
Granola bars 97097 0167076 280.621.400.201.000.000 $6.58
12/7/2019
Cheese sticks 97097 0167076 280.621.400.201.000.000 $15.00
12/7/2019
32pk water bottles 97097 0167076 280.621.400.201.000.000 $2.99
12/7/2019
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Check #: 78741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.57
Vendor Total: $5,263.94
FROGS 121123
Check Group:
BUTTER BRAID FUNDRAISER FOR NHS 1 97160 11136 238.515.400.401.640.657 $1,908.00
12/7/2019
Check #: 78742
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,908.00
Vendor Total: $1,908.00
G. KENT TAYLOR,P.A. 005734
Check Group:
INTEREST PAYMENTS ON MAGIC VALLEY HIGH 1 93211 JAN 2020 191.912.620.000.987.000 $4,983.68
SCHOOL BUILDING FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR
12/3/2019
PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS ON MAGIC VALLEY HIGH 1 93211 JAN 2020 191.911.610.000.987.000 $4,004.60
SCHOOL BUILDING FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR
12/3/2019
Check #: 78743
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,988.28
Vendor Total: $8,988.28
GALAXY AWARDS & ENGRAVING 008932
Check Group:
BLANKET P.O. FOR EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH 1 93330 10112 100.631.400.000.000.000 $161.80
PLAQUES AND PENS (41 EACH)
11/22/2019
Check #: 78744
PO/InvoiceTotal: $161.80
Check Group:
Engraved plague for memory bench 1 96368 10115 234.621.400.111.500.181 $22.50
11/22/2019
Check #: 78744
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.50
Vendor Total: $184.30
GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
Check Group:
Miscellaneous vacuum parts. 1 95169 1013530 420.664.416.600.000.000 $200.00
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous vacuum parts. 1 95169 1014385 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.61
12/1/2019
Miscellaneous vacuum parts. 1 95169 1014424 420.664.416.600.000.000 $26.74
12/1/2019
Check #: 78745
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.35
Vendor Total: $251.35
GEM STATE SECURITY, INC. 002062
Check Group:
MONTHS SECURITY FEE FOR 2019/20 SCHOOL YEAR 1 93208 7540 100.667.300.001.000.000 $175.00
AT ADMIN. BUILDING
11/22/2019
Check #: 78746
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
GEM STATE STAFFING 111201
Check Group:
translation services 7 96768 231618 100.720.304.001.310.311 $143.85
11/22/2019
translation services 7 96768 231618 100.720.304.001.310.312 $143.85
11/22/2019
Check #: 78747
PO/InvoiceTotal: $287.70
Check Group:
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translation services 3 96998 231637 100.720.304.001.310.312 $61.65
12/3/2019
translation services 11 96998 231637 100.720.304.001.310.311 $226.06
12/3/2019
Check #: 78747
PO/InvoiceTotal: $287.71
Vendor Total: $575.41
GEM STATE WELDER'S SUPPLY 000263
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96074 817369 420.664.416.600.000.000 $112.66
11/22/2019
Check #: 78748
PO/InvoiceTotal: $112.66
Check Group:
Miscellaneous welding supplies. 1 96790 817650 420.664.416.600.000.000 $61.40
11/22/2019
Check #: 78748
PO/InvoiceTotal: $61.40
Check Group:
Miscellaneous welding supplies. 1 97030 817824 420.664.416.600.000.000 $14.58
12/4/2019
Check #: 78748
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.58
Vendor Total: $188.64
GEMAR, MICHAEL J
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/11-2019 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78749
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
GILBERT, ANGIE R
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE CEC 1 96642 MERIDIAN/11-15- 100.521.380.500.000.000 $231.37
CONFERENCE ON NOV. 13-15, 2019 19
11/22/2019
Check #: 78750
PO/InvoiceTotal: $231.37
Vendor Total: $231.37
GOPHER SPORT 000280
Check Group:
4-Square Balls - set of 6 4 96555 9666459 100.621.400.112.699.000 $280.57
11/22/2019
Junior Footballs 12 96555 9666459 100.621.400.112.699.000 $280.10
11/22/2019
Check #: 78751
PO/InvoiceTotal: $560.67
Check Group:
VICTORY 1000 SOCCER BALLS - RAINBOW SET, SIZE 2 96711 9668750 100.621.400.102.699.000 $179.90
4 SET OF 6
12/1/2019
RAINBOW RECESSREADY FOOTBALLS - RAINBOW 1 96711 9668750 100.621.400.102.699.000 $64.95
SET OF 6
12/1/2019
FITstep2 PEDOMETERS SET OF 30 1 96711 9668750 102.621.400.102.070.071 $359.00
12/1/2019
FREIGHT 1 96711 9668750 102.621.400.102.070.071 $102.65
12/1/2019
Check #: 78751
PO/InvoiceTotal: $706.50
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Vendor Total: $1,267.17
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO.,INC. 001059
Check Group:
CORNING CLOSET CONN HSG 1U F/2 PNLS 1 96839 9313332599 245.663.400.001.000.000 $205.98
12/1/2019
Check #: 78752
PO/InvoiceTotal: $205.98
Vendor Total: $205.98
GREAT HARVEST BREAD CO. 151204
Check Group:
Rolls for Thanksgiving Dinner 1 94254 800024 191.621.400.492.699.000 $47.12
11/23/2019
Check #: 78753
PO/InvoiceTotal: $47.12
Vendor Total: $47.12
GROVER ELECTRIC & PLUMBING SUP 000546
Check Group:
MISC SUPPPLIES 1 96040 56932 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.89
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 1 96040 56979 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.50
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 1 96040 56986 420.664.416.600.000.000 $11.61
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 1 96040 57054 420.664.416.600.000.000 $25.43
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 1 96040 57120 420.664.416.600.000.000 $275.98
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPPLIES 1 96040 57274 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.26
11/22/2019

Check #: 78754
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $364.67
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96619 57402 420.664.416.600.000.000 $50.18
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96619 57530 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.50
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96619 57661 420.664.416.600.000.000 $27.90
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96619 57934 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.96
12/1/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96619 57937 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.98
12/1/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96619 58086 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.34
12/1/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 96619 58401 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.02
12/4/2019
Check #: 78754
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.88
Vendor Total: $488.55
GUITAR CENTER
Check Group:
BOOMWHACKERS 27 TUBE CLASSROOM PACK WITH 4 96729 50964296 121.621.400.201.680.050 $399.96
FREE PLAY-ALONG DVD
12/3/2019
Check #: 78755
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.96
Vendor Total: $399.96
HANSON JANITORIAL SUPPLY 000273
Check Group:
PARTS 1 94989 681314 420.664.416.600.000.000 $328.84
11/22/2019
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Check #: 78756
PO/InvoiceTotal: $328.84
Vendor Total: $328.84
HARRISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 001530
Check Group:
WALMART 1 96980 1017 234.641.400.101.440.448 $26.06
12/3/2019
WALMART 1 96980 1017 234.621.400.101.500.543 $40.28
12/3/2019
Check #: 78757
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.34
Vendor Total: $66.34
HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS 000284
Check Group:
CHAIR, MIDBACK,TASK,FAB,BK FOR KRISTI'S OFFICE 0.5 96586 0033978-001 100.621.400.001.260.263 $132.00
11/22/2019
CHAIR, MIDBACK,TASK,FAB,BK FOR KRISTI'S OFFICE 0.5 96586 0033978-001 100.632.400.001.440.445 $132.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78758
PO/InvoiceTotal: $264.00
Check Group:
BOSTITCH EXECUTIVE ELECTRIC PENCIL 1 96613 0033987-001 100.632.400.001.440.446 $33.99
SHARPENER
11/22/2019
Check #: 78758
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.99
Vendor Total: $297.99
HIGHLAND SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 006334
Check Group:
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 91



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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GATE CITY INVITATIONAL ENTRY AND 1 96904 285805 DEBATE  100.682.300.401.050.056 $80.00
CONCESSIONS FEES...NOVEMBER 8 - 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78759
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Vendor Total: $80.00
HOLCOMB, JENNIFER S
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE CEC 1 96120 MERIDIAN/11-15- 100.521.380.500.000.000 $75.00
CONFERENCE ON APRIL 14-15, 2019 19
11/22/2019
Check #: 78760
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
HOLIDAY INN BOISE AIRPORT 009169
Check Group:
2 COACHES ROOMS FOR 2 DAY, STATE SWIMMING 2 97057 187451 237.531.380.301.200.200 $376.00
12/4/2019
STUDENT ROOMS FOR 2 DAYS 2 97057 187451 237.682.300.301.200.200 $376.00
12/4/2019
BUS DRIVER 2 DAYS 1 97057 187451 237.682.300.301.200.200 $188.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78761
PO/InvoiceTotal: $940.00
Vendor Total: $940.00
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS.. 001079
Check Group:
Confirmation # 8939331 Lodging for Celia Charland 2 94910 44835014 100.521.380.500.000.000 $192.00
November 19 & 20, 2019 (Transition Institute)
11/23/2019
Check #: 78762
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $192.00
Check Group:
Confirmation # 8939332 Lodging for Sasha Anderson 2 94911 29966880 100.521.380.500.000.000 $192.00
November 19 & 20, 2019 (Transition Institute)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78762
POl/InvoiceTotal: $192.00
Vendor Total: $384.00
HOLLIBAUGH, APRIL A
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE CEC 1 96296 MERIDIAN/11-15- 100.521.380.500.000.000 $75.00
CONFERENCE ON NOV. 14-15, 2019 19
11/22/2019
Check #: 78763
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
HUDL 110908
Check Group:
BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL/HUDL SILVER 1 96917 00752829 238.531.400.401.200.205 $325.00
ADDITIONAL...11/5/2019 - 11/4/2020
11/23/2019
BOYS VARSTIY BASKETBALL/HUDL ASSIST 1 96917 00752829 238.531.400.401.200.205 $775.00
-BASKETBALL-UNLIMITED GAME
11/23/2019
Check #: 78764
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,100.00
Check Group:
GOLD SUBCRIPTION HUDL 1 97135 769239 237.531.300.301.620.621 $800.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78764
PO/InvoiceTotal: $800.00
Vendor Total: $1,900.00
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IDAHO HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION 001944
Check Group:
IHSAA COACHES CARD 1 97038 A2603 237.531.400.301.200.200 $35.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78765
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
IDAHO PI1ZZA COMPANY.
Check Group:
Lunch for Boise State University Teacher Tour 1 95225 1911260077 280.621.380.201.000.000 $396.58
12/3/2019
Check #: 78766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $396.58
Vendor Total: $396.58
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 2203359811/11-1 100.661.330.401.390.000 $15,459.90
9
12/3/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203359811/11-1 100.661.330.202.390.000 $6,599.50
9
12/3/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 100.661.330.001.390.000 $1,126.93
019
11/23/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 100.661.330.401.390.000 $184.98
019
11/23/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 100.661.330.301.390.000 $10,944.03
019
11/23/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 191.661.330.491.390.000 $1,780.07
019
11/23/2019
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 94



Twin Falls School District 411

Fiscal Year:

Voucher Detail Listing
2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1048

12/09/2019

Amount

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

2203749383/11-2
019
11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019
11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019
11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019

11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019

11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019

11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019

11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019

11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019
11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019
11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019
11/23/2019

2203749383/11-2
019

11/23/2019

100.661.330.202.390.000

100.661.330.201.390.000

100.661.330.203.390.000

191.661.330.492.390.000

100.661.330.109.390.000

100.661.330.101.390.000

100.661.330.102.390.000

100.661.330.103.390.000

100.661.330.106.390.000

100.661.330.104.390.000

100.661.330.111.390.000

100.661.330.112.390.000

$615.31

$3,583.46

$5,271.19

$1,158.10

$1,605.30

$2,834.82

$1,844.61

$2,517.53

$2,532.15

$2,873.35

$2,765.24

$2,981.44
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ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 100.661.330.110.390.000 $4,434.75
21?23/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 100.661.330.500.390.000 $715.54
21/923/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 100.661.330.600.390.000 $177.53
21/923/2019
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/11-2 100.661.330.650.390.000 $386.58
21?23/2019
Check #: 78767
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72,392.31
Vendor Total: $72,392.31
IDAHO SPRINGS WATER COMPANY 180815
Check Group:
Staff Lounge Water for 19-20 School Year 1 93553 173039/11-19 100.621.400.106.699.000 $198.73
12/3/2019
Check #: 78768
PO/InvoiceTotal: $198.73
Check Group:
SET MONEY FOR WATER THROUGHOUT SCHOOL 1 93710 180539/11-19A 234.641.400.102.440.448 $99.85
YRR 12/4/2019
Check #: 78768
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.85
Check Group:
BOTTLED WATER DELIVERY 1 97126 189613/11-19 234.641.400.109.440.448 $5.67
12/5/2019
Check #: 78768
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.67
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 96



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
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Vendor Total: $304.25
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION1 000222
Check Group:
SALES TAX PAYABLE 10 RENTAL DEC 100.223.100.000.000.000 $19.20
2019
12/3/2019

Check #: 78769

PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.20
Vendor Total: $19.20
IDAHO STATE USBC 190807
Check Group:
MIDDLE SCHOOL AWARDS 42 96922 40 238.531.400.401.200.217 $84.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78770
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00
IMAGINATION STATION, INC. 170324
Check Group:
ISTATION READING LICENSE RENEWAL FOR 1 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $4,460.00
07/01/2020 - 06/30/2021 FOR BICKEL ELEMENTARY
AND THE FOLLOWING SCHOOLS.
12/3/2019
HARRISON ELEMENTARY 1 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $7,650.00
12/3/2019
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 1 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $7,650.00
12/3/2019
MORNINGSIDE ELEMENTARY 1 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $7,650.00
12/3/2019
SAWTOOTH ELEMENTARY 1 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $7,650.00
12/3/2019
| B PERRINE ELEMENTARY 1 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $7,650.00
12/3/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
OREGON TRAIL ELEMENTARY 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $8,980.00
12/3/2019
ROCK CREEK ELEMENTARY 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $8,980.00
12/3/2019
PILLAR FALLS ELEMENTARY 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 $8,980.00
12/3/2019
DISCOUNT 96854 SIN015905 155.621.300.001.376.376 ($3,482.50)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78771
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66,167.50
Check Group:
ISTATION MATH LICENSE RENEWAL FOR 07/01/2020 - 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $2,990.00
06/30/2021 FOR BICKEL ELEMENTARY AND THE
FOLLOWING SCHOOLS.
12/3/2019
HARRISON ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $5,060.00
12/3/2019
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $5,060.00
12/3/2019
MORNINGSIDE ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $5,060.00
12/3/2019
SAWTOOTH ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $5,060.00
12/3/2019
| B PERRINE ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $5,060.00
12/3/2019
OREGON TRAIL ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $6,440.00
12/3/2019
ROCK CREEK ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $6,440.00
12/3/2019
PILLAR FALLS ELEMENTARY 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 $6,440.00
12/3/2019
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DISCOUNT 1 96855 SIN015904 100.621.300.001.260.262 ($2,380.50)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78771
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45,229.50
Vendor Total: $111,397.00
INDEPENDENT MEAT COMPANY 000153
Check Group:
BOWLING FUNDRAISER 1 96893 361049 238.531.400.401.200.217 $144.18
11/23/2019
Check #: 78772
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.18
Check Group:
BIG SMOKEY 6 TO LB 40 97142 361060 238.621.400.401.550.568 $99.60
12/7/2019
Check #: 78772
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.60
Vendor Total: $243.78
INFOBASE LEARNING 140104
Check Group:
SAWTOOTH: RENEWAL OF LEARN360 12 MONTH 1 96579 340148 100.621.300.001.260.262 $835.00
SUBSCRIPTION. CURRENT SUBSCRIPTION EXPIRES
01/31/2020
12/3/2019
PILLAR FALLS: RENEWAL OF LEARN360 12 MONTH 1 96579 340148 100.621.300.001.260.262 $835.00
SUBSCRIPTION. CURRENT SUBSCRIPTION EXPIRES
01/31/2020
12/3/2019
Check #: 78773
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,670.00
Vendor Total: $1,670.00
INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES 001706
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Check Group:
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RENEWAL FOR SHARP 1 93808 132909 100.622.300.301.000.000 $80.53
COPIER IN THE LIBRARY FOR 9 MONTHS 2019-20 (NO
MAINTENANCE DURING JUNE, JULY, AUGUST)
12/7/2019
Check #: 78774
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.53
Check Group:
MASTERS FOR DP-J450 10 ROLLS/CTN 4 95508 129413 100.621.400.110.699.000 $340.40
12/4/2019
Check #: 78774
PO/InvoiceTotal: $340.40
Check Group:
Duplo Masters 4 96483 131360 100.621.400.112.699.000 $340.40
11/22/2019
Check #: 78774
PO/InvoiceTotal: $340.40
Check Group:
DUPLO INK (1 BOX) 12 96689 131945 100.515.400.201.270.000 $333.00
11/22/2019
DUPLO MASTER ROLL (2 BOXES) 4 96689 131945 100.515.400.201.270.000 $340.40
11/22/2019
Check #: 78774
PO/InvoiceTotal: $673.40
Vendor Total: $1,434.73
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. 000348
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/11- 100.661.331.001.390.000 $201.87
2019
11/23/2019
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Description

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1048

12/09/2019

Amount

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

04003130004/11-
2019
11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019
11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019
11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019

11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019

11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019

11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019

11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019

11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019
11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019
11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019
11/23/2019

04003130004/11-
2019

11/23/2019

100.661.331.401.390.000

100.661.331.301.390.000

191.661.331.491.390.000

100.661.331.202.390.000

100.661.331.201.390.000

100.661.331.203.390.000

100.661.331.109.390.000

100.661.331.101.390.000

100.661.331.102.390.000

100.661.331.103.390.000

100.661.331.106.390.000

100.661.331.104.390.000

$6,515.73

$6,314.12

$848.87

$2,277.19

$4,213.62

$1,760.97

$2,013.68

$1,218.28

$1,556.88

$1,506.19

$653.58

$773.18
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NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/11- 100.661.331.111.390.000 $889.77
2019
11/23/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/11- 100.661.331.112.390.000 $1,249.78
2019
11/23/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/11- 100.661.331.110.390.000 $246.78
2019
11/23/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/11- 100.661.331.500.390.000 $55.27
2019
11/23/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/11- 100.661.331.600.390.000 $351.26
2019
11/23/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 04003130004/11- 100.661.331.650.390.000 $225.82
2019
11/23/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 80883563340/11- 100.661.331.500.390.000 $138.79
19
12/4/2019
Check #: 78775
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33,011.63
Vendor Total: $33,011.63
INTERSTATE BATTERY 004448
Check Group:
Miscellaneous battery supplies. 1 94315 80095712 420.664.416.600.000.000 $111.95
12/1/2019
Check #: 78776
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.95
Vendor Total: $111.95
J & J ENTERPRISES 001190
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Air filter lawnmower. 1 96866 56038 420.665.421.600.000.000 $16.15
11/22/2019
Check #: 78777
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16.15
Vendor Total: $16.15
J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC. 003236
Check Group:
O MAGNUM MYSTERIUM 38 95105 203611583 100.621.400.001.260.263 $74.10
12/3/2019
Check #: 78778
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.10
Check Group:
TELL MY FATHER TTB 10 96324 202659815 237.515.400.301.120.126 $24.33
12/3/2019
IN REMEMBRANCE SSAATTBB 25 96324 202659815 237.515.400.301.120.126 $80.64
12/3/2019
IN FLANDERS FIELDS SSA 10 96324 202659815 237.515.400.301.120.126 $23.77
12/3/2019
CAROL OF THE BELLS SCORE 1 96324 215603684 237.515.400.301.120.126 $6.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78778
PO/InvoiceTotal: $134.74
Check Group:
ZOOVENIERS EXTRA SCORE 1 96524 206451682 232.515.400.203.120.121 $15.45
12/3/2019
MODEL 80-2 INCHES DEEP 10 96524 206451682 232.515.400.203.120.121 $10.82
12/3/2019
MODEL 80-1 INCH DEEP 10 96524 206451682 232.515.400.203.120.121 $10.82
12/3/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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MODEL 60-3 1.5 INCHES DEEP 5 96524 206451682 232.515.400.203.120.121 $5.40
12/3/2019
ZOOVENIERS BAND SET AND SCORE 1 96524 206539068 232.515.400.203.120.121 $75.00
12/3/2019
BAND ON THE HOUSETOP 1 96524 206539068 232.515.400.203.120.121 $40.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78778
PO/InvoiceTotal: $157.49
Vendor Total: $366.33
JENSEN JEWELERS OF IDAHO LLC 008167
Check Group:
Classic Ladies Bulova watch 1 96694 112519 100.631.400.000.000.000 $110.00
12/1/2019
Futuro Men's Bulova watch 1 96694 112519 100.631.400.000.000.000 $170.00
12/1/2019
Check #: 78779
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
JEROME HIGH SCHOOL 005423
Check Group:
2019 VOLLEYBALL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION 1 96901 VB DIST 237.531.300.301.200.200 $97.31
DISTRIBUTION
11/23/2019
Check #: 78780
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.31
Check Group:
TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE FOR JEROME (TIM 1 97096 TFHS/WRESTLIN 237.682.300.301.200.200 $150.00
MATTHEWS) G 12-19
12/5/2019
Check #: 78780
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
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Vendor Total: $247.31
JIM BOB'S BAKERY 002725
Check Group:
2 DOZEN DONUTS NOT TO EXCEED $30 1 95137 10011 100.531.400.203.200.000 $30.00
12/7/2019
Check #: 78781
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Check Group:
2 DOZEN DONUTS 1 97090 10010 232.531.400.203.200.200 $30.00
12/7/2019
Check #: 78781
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $60.00
JOHNNY CARINO'S 008722
Check Group:
TEACHERS LUNCH TO DISCUSS MATH 1 96994 1791589 100.621.400.001.260.263 $200.00
IMPLEMENTATION
12/4/2019
Check #: 78782
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
JONES, TERESA
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 POCATELLO/11- 100.632.380.001.440.445 $132.24
13-19
12/5/2019
Check #: 78783
PO/InvoiceTotal: $132.24
Vendor Total: $132.24
JOSTENS, INC.. 001988
Check Group:
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COVER 9X7 MAROON, CRIMSON 301 96690 23658067 100.641.413.401.440.448 $2,302.65
11/22/2019
SHIPPING 1 96690 23658067 100.641.413.401.440.448 $190.72
11/22/2019
Check #: 78784
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,493.37
Check Group:
DIPLOMA-ERIK RONGEKA RALY 1 97088 23716543 238.621.400.401.550.561 $11.91
12/5/2019
Check #: 78784
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.91
Vendor Total: $2,505.28
KAMAN INDUSTRIAL TECH. CORP. 000335
Check Group:
BELTS 1 95760 R910396 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.32
12/4/2019
Check #: 78785
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.32
Vendor Total: $24.32
KAPLAN SCHOOL SUPPLY CORP.2 001085
Check Group:
Bouncy Bans for Chairs 10 96840 5277493 100.621.400.112.699.000 $160.43
12/4/2019
Check #: 78786
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.43
Vendor Total: $160.43
KELLER, ROGER | 002513
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/10-14-19 254.621.380.491.870.000 $156.60
12/1/2019
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Check #: 78787
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.60
Vendor Total: $156.60
KEMP ENTERPRISE, INC. 140422
Check Group:
CASE OF 5,000 3/4" WOODEN CUBES 1 96371 204047 100.515.400.202.110.000 $257.78
11/22/2019
Check #: 78788
PO/InvoiceTotal: $257.78
Vendor Total: $257.78
KNOWLEDGE MATTERS, INC. 007660
Check Group:
VIRTUAL BUSINESS SITE OPEN LICENSE ALL 1 96330 20191 731.515.300.851.030.457 $2,600.00
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED USERS
12/3/2019
Check #: 78789
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,600.00
Vendor Total: $2,600.00
KRENGEL'S HARDWARE 000370
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95549 A128977 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.99
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95549 A129229 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.99
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95549 A129234 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.77
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95549 A129400 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.09
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 1 95549 A129698 420.664.416.600.000.000 $32.98
11/22/2019
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MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A129780 420.664.416.600.000.000 $32.94
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A129853 420.664.416.600.000.000 $59.04
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A129920 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.68
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A129932 420.664.416.600.000.000 $0.68
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A129935 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.99
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A129997 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.48
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A130349 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.79
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A130372 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.58
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A130388 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.99
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A130470 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.23
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A130497 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.98
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 A130501 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.79
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B66012 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.99
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B66024 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.99
11/22/2019
MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B66120 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.99
11/22/2019
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MISC SUPPLIES 95549 B66258 420.664.416.600.000.000 $18.99
11/22/2019
Check #: 78790
PO/InvoiceTotal: $328.95
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 96318 Al129121 420.664.416.600.000.000 $221.30
11/22/2019
Check #: 78790
PO/InvoiceTotal: $221.30
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130565 420.664.416.600.000.000 $11.90
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130568 420.664.416.600.000.000 $0.90
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130581 420.664.416.600.000.000 $13.47
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130588 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.98
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130591 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.58
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130612 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.30
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130675 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.29
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130683 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.71
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130792 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.27
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 96686 A130814 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.49
11/22/2019
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Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131033 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.07
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131139 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.99
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131148 420.664.416.600.000.000 $28.47
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131181 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.49
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131192 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.99
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131248 420.664.416.600.000.000 $44.98
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131471 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.99
12/1/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131475 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.99
12/1/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 A131766 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.58
12/1/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 B66491 420.664.416.600.000.000 $13.99
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 B66535 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.93
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 B66689 420.664.416.600.000.000 $51.92
11/22/2019
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 96686 B66716 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.38
11/22/2019

Check #: 78790

PO/InvoiceTotal: $282.66

Vendor Total: $832.91
KULIK INTERPRETING/ 180119

Check Group:
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PURCHASED SERVICES 10 0033 100.515.300.203.183.000 $4,920.00
12/6/2019
Check #: 78791
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,920.00
Vendor Total: $4,920.00
LEZAMIZ REAL ESTATE COMPANY 005870
Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL CHARGES FOR SUPPORT 1 93212 JAN 2020 100.661.320.500.000.000 $3,500.00
SERVICES BUILDING AT 301 MAIN AVE. W. (AUG. 2019
- JULY 2020)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78792
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
LYTLE SIGNS, INC. 000387
Check Group:
ANNUAL PURCHASE ORDER FOR MAINTANCE $36 1 93532 30019-99 100.621.385.301.699.000 $36.00
PER MONTH
12/3/2019
Check #: 78793
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.00
Check Group:
BANNER FOR BANNER BANK 1 96556 98792 237.531.400.301.620.624 $85.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78793
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00
Vendor Total: $121.00
MACKOWSKI, HATTIE 2018
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/10-24-19 254.621.380.491.870.000 $156.02
12/1/2019
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TRAVEL EXPENSE 0 \2I\é01%DRIVER/11- 191.621.380.491.699.000 $82.94
12/5/2019
Check #: 78794
PO/InvoiceTotal: $238.96
Vendor Total: $238.96
MASON'S TROPHIES & GIFTS 002052
Check Group:
PLAQUES FOR FOOTBALL BANQUET 96666 90302 237.531.400.301.620.623 $173.95
11/22/2019
Check #: 78795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $173.95
Check Group:
PLAQUE 5X7 ACHIEVER OF THE YEAR 2019 96667 90270 238.531.400.401.200.214 $89.20
11/22/2019
PLAQUE 6X8 RUNNER OF THE YEAR 2019 96667 90270 238.531.400.401.200.214 $28.00
11/22/2019
PERPETUAL PLAQUE 9X12 FASTES 5K TIME 96667 90270 238.531.400.401.200.214 $61.50
11/22/2019
Check #: 78795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $178.70
Check Group:
8" plastic name plate, black with white CAPITAL letters. 96753 90360 100.621.400.110.699.000 $6.00
The letters need to say: MRS. CHRISTENSEN
11/22/2019
Check #: 78795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.00
Check Group:
Nameplates for Mrs. Ault and Mrs. Belling - Para 97040 90442 191.621.400.492.699.000 $17.80
Professional
12/4/2019
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Check #: 78795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.80
Vendor Total: $376.45
MATH COUNTS FOUNDATION 180520
Check Group:
EARLY TITLE 1 INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION 6 96920 243349-243350 121.682.300.201.680.110 $90.00
11/22/2019
EARLY TITLE 1 TEAM REGISTRATION 1 96920 243349-243350 121.682.300.201.680.110 $60.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78796
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
MATSUOKA, BRYAN 007227
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 CDA/11-08-19 100.631.380.000.000.000 $51.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78797
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.00
Vendor Total: $51.00
MAXIE'S PIZZA & PASTA 001869
Check Group:
3 LARGE PIZZAS 1 96950 68962 100.621.400.001.260.262 $49.03
12/1/2019
2 SALADS 1 96950 68962 100.621.400.001.260.262 $19.94
12/1/2019
Check #: 78798
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.97
Vendor Total: $68.97
MAYER, SHANNAN K. 008691
Check Group:
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TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE CEC 1 96827 MERIDIAN/11-15- 100.521.380.500.000.000 $186.60
CONFERENCE ON NOV. 14-19, 2019 19
11/22/2019
Check #: 78799
PO/InvoiceTotal: $186.60
Vendor Total: $186.60
MCBENGE-GARCIA, JAMIE LYNN
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE IDAHO CEC 1 95830 MERIDIAN/11-15- 100.521.380.500.000.000 $231.60
CONFERENCE ON OCT. 14-15, 2019 19
11/22/2019
Check #: 78800
PO/InvoiceTotal: $231.60
Vendor Total: $231.60

MENDENHALL, MAY
Check Group:

TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE CEC 1 96293 BOISE/11-15-19  100.521.380.500.000.000 $75.00
CONFERENCE ON NOV. 14-15, 2019
11/22/2019
Check #: 78801
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
MICROBRIC, LLC
Check Group:
EDISON SPARE SKID 20 PACK 2 96821 0687 123.621.400.203.700.701 $26.00
12/4/2019
EDCOMM 10 PACK 1 96821 0687 123.621.400.203.700.701 $36.00
12/4/2019
EDCREATE-EDISON ROBOT CREATOR'S KIT 1 96821 0687 123.621.400.203.700.701 $29.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78802
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.00
Vendor Total: $91.00
MID COLUMBIA BUS CO 004799
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR VARSITY FOOTBALL 93319 CRHS/26-126 100.682.341.401.200.000 $153.43
GAME ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $153.43
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO MOUNTAIN HOME FOR JV FOOTBALL 93321 CRHS/26-129 100.682.341.401.200.000 $385.44
GAME ON OCT. 17, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.44
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER FOR JV FOOTBALL 93323 CRHS/26-131 100.682.341.401.200.000 $329.30
GAME ON OCT. 24, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $329.30
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO MOUNTAIN HOME FOR JV & VARSITY 93564 CRHS/26-121 100.682.341.401.200.000 $367.98
GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 30, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $367.98
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO MINICO FOR JV & VARSITY GIRLS 93565 CRHS/26-122 100.682.341.401.200.000 $273.82
SOCCER GAMES ON OCT. 2, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $273.82
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO MOUNTAIN HOME FOR JV & VARSITY 93567 CRHS/26-105 100.682.341.401.200.000 $402.37
BOYS SOCCER GAMES ON SEPT. 7, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $402.37
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO THE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IN SUN 93570 CRHS/26-123 100.682.341.401.200.000 $713.97
VALLEY FOR JV BOYS SOCCER GAME ON OCT. 4,
2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $713.97
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR FRESHMAN, JV & 93585 CRHS/26-125 100.682.341.401.200.000 $138.35
VARSITY VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON OCT. 10, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138.35
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO KASOTA RD.--BURLEY FOR JV & 93587 CRHS/26-127 100.682.341.401.200.000 $216.89
VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON OCT. 16, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $216.89
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JACKPOT FOR VARSITY SWIMMING 93590 CRHS/26-124 100.682.341.401.200.000 $273.58
MEET ON OCT. 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $273.58
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Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL FOR 7TH & 93893 OLMS/26-253 100.682.341.202.200.000 $110.92
8TH FOOTBALL GAMES ON OCT. 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.92
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL FOR 93894 OLMS/26-258 100.682.341.202.200.000 $39.96
7TH & 8TH GRADE FOOTBALL GAMES ON OCT. 16,
2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.96
Check Group:
BUSES TO GO TO ROCK CREEK PARK FOR 6TH, 7TH 93896 OLMS/26-247 100.682.341.202.200.000 $172.22
& 8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON OCT. 2, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $172.22
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 93898 OLMS/26-252 100.682.341.202.200.000 $91.57
7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON OCT. 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.57
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BURLEY FOR 7TH & 8TH BOYS & 94141 RSMS/26-151 100.682.341.201.200.000 $215.94
GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON OCT 3, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $215.94
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 94144 RSMS/26-233 100.682.341.201.200.000 $120.42
7TH & 8TH BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON OCT.
10, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.42
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR 7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL 94149 RSMS/26-232 100.682.341.201.200.000 $92.98
GAMES ON OCT. 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.98
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BURLEY (CSI--MINI CASSIA GYM) FOR 94151 RSMS/26-220 100.682.341.201.200.000 $206.15
7TH & 8TH VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON OCT. 2, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.15
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BURLEY JR. HIGH FOR 7TH & 8TH 94152 RSMS/26-236 100.682.341.201.200.000 $234.18
MVAC VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT ON OCT. 12, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $234.18
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR D-LEAGUE VOLLEYBALL 94156 RSMS/26-221 100.682.341.201.200.000 $121.57
GAME ON OCT. 2, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.57
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO WEST MINICO FOR 7TH GRADE 94164 RSMS/26-222 100.682.341.201.200.000 $220.69
FOOTBALL GAME ON OCT. 2, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $220.69
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7TH 94165 RSMS/26-158 100.682.341.201.200.000 $170.23
GRADE FOOTBALL GAME ON OCT. 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.23
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO CANYON RIDGE FOR 7TH GRADE 94166 RSMS/26-237 100.682.341.201.200.000 $90.60
FOOTBALL GAME ON OCT. 15, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.60
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO LAKE WALCOTT FOR 6TH, 7TH & 8TH 94283 RSMS/26-234 100.682.341.201.200.000 $249.00
CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON OCT. 10, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $249.00
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94289 CRHS/26-246 257.682.341.001.000.000 $58.26
ON OCT. 1, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.26
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO VARIOUS 94290 CRHS/26-248 257.682.341.001.000.000 $43.00
BUSINESSES ON OCT. 3, 2019
11/23/2019
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Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.00
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94291 CRHS/26-250 257.682.341.001.000.000 $56.13
ON OCT. 8, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.13
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94292 CRHS/26-254 257.682.341.001.000.000 $53.39
VARIOUS BUSINESSES ON OCT. 10, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.39
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94293 CRHS/26-257 257.682.341.001.000.000 $77.51
ON OCT. 15, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.51
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SHOP AT 94294 CRHS/26-259 257.682.341.001.000.000 $30.22
VARIOUS BUSINESSES ON OCT. 17, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.22
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94295 CRHS/26-260 257.682.341.001.000.000 $56.85
ON OCT. 22, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.85
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Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO SMITH'S 94296 CRHS/26-261 257.682.341.001.000.000 $33.70
ON OCT. 29, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.70
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO EAST MINICO FOR 8TH FOOTBALL 94390 SHMS/26-227 100.682.341.203.200.000 $218.55
GAME ON OCT. 1, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $218.55
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL FOR 7TH & 94391 SHMS/26-229 100.682.341.203.200.000 $138.27
8TH FOOTBALL GAMES ON OCT. 8, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138.27
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO BURLEY FOR 7TH FOOTBALL GAME 94392 SHMS/26-239 100.682.341.203.200.000 $230.78
ON OCT. 16, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $230.78
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WEST MINICO FOR 7TH & 8TH BOYS & 94394 SHMS/26-152 100.682.341.203.200.000 $211.15
GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON OCT. 3, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $211.15
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO STUART FOR 7TH & 8TH BOYS & 1 94398 SHMS/26-230 100.682.341.203.200.000 $101.40

GIRLS SOCCER GAMES ON OCT. 8, 2019
11/23/2019

Check #: 78803

PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.40
Check Group:

BUS TO GO TO ROCK CREEK PARK FOR 6TH, 7TH & 1 94402 SHMS/26-228 100.682.341.203.200.000 $73.00
8TH CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON OCT. 2, 2019

11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.00
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO LAKE WALCOTT FOR 6TH, 7TH & 8TH 1 94403 SHMS/26-235 100.682.341.203.200.000 $271.08
CROSS COUNTRY MEET ON OCT. 10, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $271.08

Check Group:

BUSES TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO THE CSI FINE ARTS 1 94627 RC/26-276 234.682.341.112.500.505 $233.85
AUDITORIUM ON OCT. 11, 2019

11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $233.85
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO CSI FOR ARTS ON 2 94661 LIN/26-268 100.682.341.102.000.000 $101.32
TOUR ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.32

Check Group:

BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO BANBURY HOT SPRINGS 1 94883 RSMS/26-243 280.682.341.201.000.000 $229.88
TO EXPLORE WATER CAREERS ON OCT. 8, 2019
11/23/2019
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Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.88
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE 3RD GRADE TO THE PERRINE BRIDGE 94885 LIN/26-199 234.681.341.102.500.503 $108.48
& MAYBE CENTENNIAL PARK ON OCT. 4, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.48
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO CSI FOR THE ARTS ON 94886 MS/26-275 100.681.341.103.000.000 $67.94
TOUR ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.94
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 1ST GRADE TO TUBBS BERRY FARM 94887 PER/26-245 234.681.341.104.500.501 $140.84
ON OCT. 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.84
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO THE CSI FINE ARTS 94975 PF/26-203 234.682.341.111.500.505 $108.77
AUDITORIUM FOR ARTS ON TOUR PERFORMANCE
ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.77
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 1ST GRADE TO TUBBS BERRY FARM 94976 PF/26-240 234.681.341.111.500.501 $122.59
ON OCT. 16, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $122.59
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE AM KINDERGARTEN TO TUBBS 95026 RC/26-256 234.682.341.112.500.500 $114.74
BERRY FARM ON OCT. 14, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.74
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE PM KINDERGARTEN TO TUBBS BERRY 95027 RC/26-255 234.682.341.112.500.500 $67.10
FARM ON OCT. 14, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.10
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE 1ST GRADE TO TUBBS BERRY FARM 95090 HAR/26-251 101.682.341.101.680.543 $78.84
ON OCT. 8, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.84
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO CACTUS PETE'S TO 95091 MVHS/26-244 155.682.341.491.240.246 $272.95
TOUR THE CULINARY DEPT. ON OCT. 17, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $272.95
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUS & STAR SEATS TO TAKE PRE-K 3 95092 PF/26-202A 257.682.341.001.000.000 $137.34
YR. STUDENTS TO TUBBS BERRY FARM ON OCT. 21,
2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $137.34
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Check Group:
BUS WITH STAR SEATS TO TAKE PRE-K 4 YR. 95093 PF/26-202B 257.682.341.001.000.000 $156.39
STUDENTS TO TUBBS BERRY FARM ON OCT. 21, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.39
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE STUDENTS TO FIRST FEDERAL 95268 MVHS/26-218 254.682.341.491.870.000 $62.36
COMMUNITY ROOM FOR ACT TESTING ON OCT. 1,
2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.36
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO MOUNTAIN HOME FOR FRESHMAN, JV 95353 CRHS/26-215 100.682.341.401.200.000 $367.98
& VARSITY VOLLEYBALL GAMES ON OCT. 3, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $367.98
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO THE LITTLE WOOD 95354 PER/26-224 234.682.341.104.500.505 $366.46
RESERVOIR BY CAREY ON OCT. 17, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $366.46
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 1ST GRADE TO TUBBS BERRY FARM 95355 RC/26-318 234.682.341.112.500.501 $238.55
ON OCT. 30, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $238.55
Check Group:
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BUS TO TAKE STUDENT COUNCIL TO JEROME HIGH 95356 RSMS/26-249 235.682.341.201.550.562 $135.42
SCHOOL FOR REGIONAL MEETING ON OCT. 3,2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.42
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 1ST GRADE TO TUBBS BERRY FARM 95357 SAW/26-219 234.682.341.110.500.501 $138.23
ON OCT. 7, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138.23
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO CSI FOR ARTS ON 95358 SAW/26-263 234.682.341.110.500.505 $108.60
TOUR ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.60
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO CSI FOR ARTS ON 95397 BIC/26-223 234.682.341.109.500.505 $55.04
TOUR PERFORMANCE ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.04
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO CSI FOR ARTS ON 95529 PER/26-264 234.682.341.104.500.505 $106.40
TOUR ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $106.40
Check Group:
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BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO THE CSI DESERT 95530 MVHS/26-269 155.682.341.491.240.246 $62.61
BUILDING FOR AUTO BODY PROGRAM TOUR ON
OCT. 22, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.61
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE JUNIORS & SENIORS TO CSI FOR FINE 95531 MVHS/26-270 155.682.341.491.240.246 $37.28
ARTS DAY ON OCT. 29, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.28
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE STUDENT COUNCIL TO JEROME FOIR 95572 CRHS/26-265 238.682.341.401.550.562 $140.28
REGIONAL CONFERENCE ON OCT. 3, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.28
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO POCATELLO FOR VARSITY GIRLS 95653 CRHS/26-274 100.682.341.401.200.000 $456.05
DISTRICT SOCCER GAME ON OCT. 9, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $456.05
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE DRAMA CLASS TO THE HAUNTED 95655 CRHS/26-273 100.682.341.401.050.051 $311.58
MANSION AT ALBION ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $311.58
Check Group:
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WHEELCHAIR BUSES TO TAKE SPECIAL ED. 95656 CRHS/26-272 257.682.341.001.000.000 $107.37
STUDENTS TO THE CSI TAYLOR BUILDING FOR
DISABILITY MENTORING DAY ON OCT. 16, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.37
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE 1ST GRADE TO TUBBS BERRY FARM 95687 LIN/26-267 234.682.341.102.500.501 $68.93
ON OCT. 21, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.93
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHOOL FOR 7TH 95726 RSMS/26-271 100.682.341.201.200.000 $379.42
& 8TH BOYS SOCCER TOURNAMENT ON OCT. 12,
2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.42
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE SPECIAL ED. STUDENTS TO FRED 95728 RC/26-217 257.682.341.001.000.000 $70.97
MEYER ON OCT. 4, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.97
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE IRC STUDENTS TO FIRE STATION ON 95797 SHMS/26-266 257.682.341.001.000.000 $50.97
2ND AVE. ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.97
Check Group:
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BUS TO GO TO SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 95798 RSMS/26-277 100.682.341.201.200.000 $117.00
7TH & 8TH GIRLS SOCCER TOURNAMENT ON OCT.
12, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.00
Check Group:
BUS TO TAKE STUDENTS TO CANYON RIDGE FOR 95799 RSMS/26-280 235.682.341.201.550.562 $24.56
GAME BETWEEN STUART & O'LEARY ON OCT. 16,
2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.56
Check Group:
SPIRIT BUS TO GO TO JEROME FOR DISTRICT BOYS 95928 CRHS/26-278 100.682.341.401.200.000 $133.05
SOCCER GAME ON OCT. 16, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.05
Check Group:
WHEELCHAIR BUSES TO TAKE SPECIAL ED. 96015 CRHS/26-279 257.682.341.001.000.000 $168.34
STUDENTS TO TUBBS BERRY FARM ON OCT. 31, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.34
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7TH & 96017 RSMS/26-281 100.682.341.201.200.000 $130.18
8TH GIRLS BASKETBALL GAMES ON OCT. 30, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.18
Check Group:
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BUS TO PICK UP STUDENTS & THEIR FAMILIES AT 1 96122 LIN/26-316 270.682.341.000.876.000 $59.06
VARIOUS LOCATIONS & TAKE TO LINCOLN FOR
FAMILY LITERACY NIGHT ON OCT. 29, 2019 & THEN
TAKE THEM BACK HOME
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.06
Check Group:
BUS TO GO TO SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 1 96201 OLMS/26-317 100.682.341.202.200.000 $110.59
7TH & 8TH GIRLS BASKETBALL GAMES ON OCT. 30,
2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.59
Check Group:
BUSES TO TAKE 5TH GRADE TO CSI FOR ARTS ON 2 96402 OT/26-226 100.682.341.106.000.000 $90.68
TOUR ON OCT. 11, 2019
11/23/2019
Check #: 78803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.68
Vendor Total: $13,083.84
MID COLUMBIA BUS CO., INC. 004799
Check Group:
RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 BRIDGE TUTOR  191.681.341.491.000.000 $146.01
10-19
12/3/2019
RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 CRHS TUTOR 238.682.341.401.500.532 $315.10
10-19
12/3/2019
CONT TRANS 10 JAN 2020 100.681.340.000.000.000 $193,123.95
12/3/2019
RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 SHMS-TUTOR 100.682.341.203.000.000 $130.94
10-19
12/3/2019
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Check #: 78804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $193,716.00
Vendor Total: $193,716.00
MIDNIGHT PRODUCTIONS 007435
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 4896 100.663.300.301.120.123 $2,166.67
12/3/2019
Check #: 78805
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,166.67
Vendor Total: $2,166.67
MINICO HIGH SCHOOL 006664
Check Group:
2019 VOLLEYBALL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION 1 96905 VB DIST 237.531.300.301.200.200 $97.31
DISTRIBUTION
11/23/2019
Check #: 78806
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.31
Vendor Total: $97.31
MOUNTAIN HOME HIGH SCHOOL
Check Group:
2019 VOLLEYBALL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION 1 96914 VB DIST 237.531.300.301.200.200 $97.31
DISTRIBUTION
11/23/2019
Check #: 78807
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.31
Vendor Total: $97.31
MOWER OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC. 004691
Check Group:
SET OF HEADPHONES 1 95810 49540 100.621.400.202.699.000 $83.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78808
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.00
Check Group:
U SHAPE TEAM PLAYING, LOINHGEO WOODEN 95811 49541 236.621.400.202.170.173 $500.00
TOWER, BOUNCY BANDS
11/22/2019
Check #: 78808
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Check Group:
PUZZLES 96087 49542 100.515.400.202.050.000 $27.98
11/22/2019
BOUNCY BANDS 96087 49542 100.515.400.202.050.000 $145.00
11/22/2019
BANDS 96087 49542 100.515.400.202.050.000 $45.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78808
PO/InvoiceTotal: $217.98
Check Group:
Canon High Yield Toner Cartridge 97094 49606 191.621.400.492.699.000 $164.99
12/5/2019
Canon High Yield Toner Cartridge 97094 49606 191.621.400.492.699.000 $119.99
12/5/2019
Canon High Yield Toner Cartridge 97094 49606 191.621.400.492.699.000 $119.99
12/5/2019
Canon High Yield Toner Cartridge 97094 49606 191.621.400.492.699.000 $119.99
12/5/2019
Check #: 78808
PO/InvoiceTotal: $524.96
Vendor Total: $1,325.94
MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO.,INC. 008860
Check Group:
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GEN PURPOSE BLACK DYKEM MARKING PENS 2 96812 75425981 732.515.400.852.100.109 $11.08
12/3/2019
FINE LINE YELLOW TEXPEN ROLLER BALL 2 96812 75425981 732.515.400.852.100.109 $13.32
12/3/2019
6'10"X3/4X.035 5/8V CLASSIC BANDSAW BLADE 3 96812 75546701 732.515.400.852.100.109 $110.43
12/3/2019
6' M/M BLK MICRO USB CABLE 10 96812 75948741 732.515.400.852.100.109 $45.50
12/4/2019
Check #: 78809
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.33
Vendor Total: $180.33
MUNCIE NOVELTY, INC
Check Group:
CUSTOM SINGLE ROLL TICKETS (12 ROLLS PLUS SET 1 95393 00450240 232.621.400.203.580.582 $214.70
UP FEE)
12/4/2019
Check #: 78810
PO/InvoiceTotal: $214.70
Vendor Total: $214.70
MURPHY, NANCY L
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 SV/11-20-19 100.641.380.111.440.448 $90.48
12/3/2019
Check #: 78811
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.48
Vendor Total: $90.48
MUSIC CENTER, INC. 000439
Check Group:
OPEN REQUISITION...BAND SUPPLIES 1 94032 22042 238.515.400.401.120.121 $30.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78812
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES AND REPAIRS 1 95032 22097 235.515.400.201.120.121 $40.00
12/5/2019
Check #: 78812
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
MUSIC MAGIC ENTERTAINMENT 008224
Check Group:
SADIES DANCE 1 96907 7270 237.515.300.301.010.010 $775.00
11/22/2019
Check #: 78813
PO/InvoiceTotal: $775.00
Vendor Total: $775.00
MUSSIO, JENNIFER 2017
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO MERIDIAN TO ATTEND THE CEC FALL 1 95971 MERIDIAN/11-14- 100.621.380.102.699.000 $181.08
CONFERENCE ON NOV. 14, 2019 19
11/22/2019
Check #: 78814
PO/InvoiceTotal: $181.08
Vendor Total: $181.08
MY BINDING 140621
Check Group:
CoilMac-EPI+K Professional Coil Binding Starter Kit with 1 96677 360880 731.515.400.852.150.457 $1,790.27
Supplies and Crimping Pliers
11/22/2019
Check #: 78815
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,790.27
Vendor Total: $1,790.27
Printed:  01/06/2020 11:41:24 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.4.08 Page: 134



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NAEYC RESOURCE SALES 121007
Check Group:
NAEHCY Conference 11/3-5 for Becky Jaynes 1 93386 #MYCS11511022 289.621.380.001.930.000 $620.00
3406
12/4/2019
Check #: 78816
PO/InvoiceTotal: $620.00
Vendor Total: $620.00
NAPA AUTO PARTS 002828
Check Group:
Supplies for vehicles. 1 94816 524055 420.683.400.600.000.000 $7.26
11/22/2019
Check #: 78817
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.26
Check Group:
Supplies for vehicles. 1 96754 529221 420.683.400.600.000.000 $46.58
12/1/2019
Supplies for vehicles. 1 96754 530576 420.683.400.600.000.000 $19.99
12/4/2019
Check #: 78817
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.57
Vendor Total: $73.83
NASCO 001158
Check Group:
Califone Protector Headphones 8 96515 609575 100.521.400.104.000.000 $86.43
11/22/2019
Check #: 78818
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.43
Vendor Total: $86.43
NATA MEMBERSHIP 009165
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Check Group:
NATA MEMBERSHIP DUES 1 96911 0014134 237.531.300.301.200.221 $234.00
11/22/2019

Check #: 78819

PO/InvoiceTotal: $234.00
Vendor Total: $234.00
NATIONAL ASSOC. OF SEC. SCHOOL PRINCIPAL 151110
Check Group:
NHS MEMBERSHIP PIN W/CARD 11 96995 7110121 238.515.400.401.640.657 $85.80
12/3/2019
Check #: 78820
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.80
Vendor Total: $85.80
NATIONAL BUSINESS EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 009044
Check Group:
PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP FOR LORRAINE RAPP 1 97115 CARRIE PLOSS 731.515.300.851.030.457 $100.00
AND CARRIE PLOSS 2019
12/5/2019
PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP FOR LORRAINE RAPP 1 97115 LORRAINE 731.515.300.851.030.457 $100.00
AND CARRIE PLOSS RAPP-2019
12/5/2019
Check #: 78821
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
NATIONAL TRADE SUPPLY, LLC 191204
Check Group:
NEO-PURE REPLACEMENT FILTER FOR ELKAYA 1 96923 0122094 237.515.400.301.550.550 $136.77
DRINKING FOUNTAINS
12/4/2019
Check #: 78822
PO/InvoiceTotal: $136.77
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Vendor Total: $136.77
NCS PEARSON, INC.......
Check Group:
(GMetrix) ACA 30-Seat Practice Test License K12/WFD 1 96853 7609736 731.515.400.852.150.164 $1,243.00
12/3/2019
Check #: 78823
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,243.00
Vendor Total: $1,243.00
NEWEGG BUSINESS, INC.
Check Group:
Foam Microphone Covers (Item #9SIV2ATA3F7246)(Part 1 96882 1302512821 243.519.400.401.030.000 $13.84
#9SIV2ATA3F7246)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78824
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.84
Vendor Total: $13.84
NORCO MEDICAL 001892
Check Group:
AED Trainer - Adult Replacement pack of 5 1 96323 62592574-01 243.519.400.401.070.073 $30.00
12/4/2019
Check #: 78825
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
NSTA 002183
Check Group:
NSTA Conference Registration for Pete Hurst 1 97089 HURTS-1150660/ 251.621.380.491.813.000 $305.00
2020
12/5/2019
Check #: 78826
PO/InvoiceTotal: $305.00
Vendor Total: $305.00
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OCT BRANDS, INC.. 001816
Check Group:
COMPOSITION BOOK MINI SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 2 96795 699595911-01 232.621.400.203.580.582 $13.38
12/3/2019
MINI LIGHTLY SCENTED METALLIC GEL PENS 3 96795 699595911-01 232.621.400.203.580.582 $26.97
12/3/2019
MINI LASER SMILE FACE NOTEPADS 1 96795 699595911-01 232.621.400.203.580.582 $9.39
12/3/2019
TOOTSIE ROLL CHOCOLATE CANDY 1 96795 699595911-01 232.621.400.203.580.582 $9.99
12/3/2019
DISCOUNT FROM PROMO CODE 1 96795 699595911-01 232.621.400.203.580.582 ($10.00)
12/3/2019
Check #: 78827
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.73
Vendor Total: $49.73
OFFICE DEPOT
Check Group:
Brother® TN-550 Black Toner Cartridge 1 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $84.14
11/23/2019
Brother® DR-520 Black Drum Unit 1 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $222.69
11/23/2019
Brother® TN-350, Black Toner Cartridge 1 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $61.29
11/23/2019
Brother® DR-350 Black Drum Unit 1 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $139.22
11/23/2019
3M™ Highland™ Masking Tape, 1" x 60 yd., Cream 10 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $13.60
11/23/2019
Office Depot® Brand Monthly Desk Pad Calendar, 22" x 4 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $19.16
17", White, January To December 2020, SP24D00
11/23/2019
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EXPO® Low-Odor Dry-Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Black, 4 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $47.08
Pack Of 12
11/23/2019
EXPO® Low-Odor Dry-Erase Markers, Chisel Point, Blue, 4 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $47.68
Pack Of 12
11/23/2019
EXPO® Low-Odor Dry-Erase Markers, Chisel Point, Red, 2 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $23.84
Pack Of 12
11/23/2019
EXPO® Low-Odor Dry-Erase Marker, Chisel Point, Green, 2 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $23.84
Pack of 12
11/23/2019
Office Depot® Brand Magnetic Dry-Erase Markers With 10 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $33.50
Erasers, Assorted Colors, Pack Of 6
11/23/2019
Office Depot® Brand Sticky Notes Value Pack, 3" x 3", 2 96575 400723070001 100.515.400.301.130.000 $11.22
Yellow, 100 Sheets Per Pad, Pack Of 18
11/23/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $727.26
Check Group:
WRIGLEY'S LIFE SAVERS WINT O GREEN MINTS 1 96631 402110218001 238.641.400.401.440.448 $17.89
11/23/2019
DUM DUMS BAG OF 300 LOLLIPOPS 1 96631 402110219001 238.641.400.401.440.448 $11.81
11/23/2019
BROTHER TN 430 BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE 1 96631 402110219001 238.641.400.401.440.448 $55.50
11/23/2019
AVERY METAL RIM KEY TAGS 1 1/4" PACK OF 50 2 96631 402110220001 238.641.400.401.440.448 $20.18
ASSORTED COLORS
11/23/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.38
Check Group:
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Neenah Exact Index Premium Card Stock, Letter Paper 1 96674 403009909001 237.621.400.301.500.536 $7.32
Size, 110 Lb, 30% Recycled, FSC® Certified, White, Pack
Of 250 Sheets
11/23/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.32
Check Group:
Pentel® Hi-Polymer Erasers, White, Pack Of 4 15 96696 403427771001 191.621.400.492.699.000 $39.75
11/23/2019
Paper Mate® Profile™ Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Bold 1 96696 403427771001 191.621.400.492.699.000 $7.35
Point, 1.4 mm, Assorted Barrels, Assorted Ink Colors, Pack
of 12
11/23/2019
Westcott iPoint Heavy-Duty School Sharpener - Helical - 1 96696 403427772001 191.621.400.492.699.000 $59.99
Gray, Black
11/23/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.09
Check Group:
ASTROBRIGHTS® COLOR CARD STOCK,8/12" X 11", 2 96761 405119516001 100.621.400.001.260.263 $15.58
FSC® CERTIFIED, 30% RECYCLED, 65 LB, LUNAR
BLUE, PACK OF 250
12/3/2019
OFFICE DEPOT® RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS 1 96761 405119516001 100.621.400.001.260.263 $14.99
WITH GRIPS, MEDIUM POINT, 1.0MM,
BLACK/BLUE/RED BARRELS, BLACK/BLUE/RED INKS
PACK OF 50
12/3/2019
POST-IT®SUPER STICKY WALL EASEL PADS, 20"X23" 2 96761 405119516001 100.621.400.001.260.263 $64.98
WHITE PAPER PACK OF 4 PADS
12/3/2019
AVERY®EASY PEEL®PERMANENT LASER ADDRESS 1 96761 405119516001 100.621.400.001.260.263 $17.65
LABELS, 1" X 2 5/8" FSC®CERTIFIED WHITE PACK OF
3000
12/3/2019
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8::Cl®OIbOOSE LEAF BOOK RINGS, 1" DIAMETER, BOX 96761 405119517001 100.621.400.001.260.263 $19.29
12/3/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $132.49
Check Group:
ALLIANCE RUBBER 25075 STERLING RUBBER 96808 4054426201001  100.622.400.203.000.000 $9.99
BANDS-SIZE #107
12/3/2019
OFFICE DEPOT 1-PLY PAPER ROLLS 3"X150' WHITE 96808 405446200001 100.622.400.203.000.000 $49.69
CARTON OF 50
12/3/2019
HP 950XL HIGH YIELD BLACK ORIGINAL INK 96808 405446200001 100.622.400.203.000.000 $38.16
CARTRIDGE
12/3/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.84
Check Group:
6 Inch Nylon Cable Ties 96809 405441431001 243.519.400.401.030.000 $8.99
12/3/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.99
Check Group:
Standard Weight Sheet Protectors 96810 405506239001 243.519.400.401.030.000 $17.02
12/3/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.02
Check Group:
Heavy Duty Shipping Packing Tape(ltem # 363418) 96875 406392214001 243.519.400.401.030.000 $24.99
12/3/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.99
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Check Group:
DELL - EXTRA HIGH YIELD, BLACK, TONER 1 96876 406394833001 243.519.400.301.040.000 $174.99
CARTRIDGE FOR DELL C2660dn
12/3/2019
DELL - HIGH YIELD, MAGENTA, TONER CARTRIDGE 1 96876 406394833001 243.519.400.301.040.000 $178.99
FOR DELL C2660dn
12/3/2019
OFFICE DEPOT BRAND ODD5210 REMANUFACTURED 1 96876 406394833001 243.519.400.301.040.000 $208.79
HIGH-YIELD BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE
12/3/2019
DELL - HIGH YIELD, YELLOW, TONER CARTRIDGE 1 96876 406394834001 243.519.400.301.040.000 $178.99
FOR DELL C2660dn
12/3/2019
Check #: 78828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $741.76
Vendor Total: $1,970.14
OLEARY MIDDLE SCHOOL-1 000915
Check Group:
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS 10 INTEREST-OCT/ 236.415.100.202.000.000 ($0.02)
NOV
12/7/2019
Check #: 78829
POl/InvoiceTotal: ($0.02)
Check Group:
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION 1 96136 9380 236.621.300.202.996.996 $288.28
12/5/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $288.28
Check Group:
BLU 1 96137 9381 236.515.400.202.170.170 $416.00
12/5/2019
THE SMOKEY BONE 1 96137 9382 236.515.400.202.170.170 $739.48
12/5/2019
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Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,155.48
Check Group:
JANITZIO MEXICAN RESTAURANT 96158 9383 236.515.400.202.170.170 $17.49
12/5/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.49
Check Group:
JANIE OTOOLE 96267 9384 236.515.400.202.170.170 $10.00
12/5/2019
JANIE OTOOLE 96267 9384 236.621.300.202.996.996 $0.60
12/5/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.60
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 96268 9385 236.531.300.202.200.200 $581.34
12/5/2019
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 96268 9385 236.641.300.202.440.448 $513.36
12/5/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,094.70
Check Group:
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION 96751 9386 236.621.300.202.996.996 $201.96
12/5/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $201.96
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 97169 9389 236.531.300.202.200.200 $411.13
12/6/2019
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 1 97169 9389 236.641.300.202.440.448 $513.36
12/6/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $924.49
Check Group:
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION 1 97170 9388 236.621.300.202.996.996 $314.87
12/6/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $314.87
Check Group:
THE SNUG 1 97171 9387 236.621.400.202.170.173 $1,386.27
12/6/2019
Check #: 78829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,386.27
Vendor Total: $5,394.12
OREGON EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 006853
CONSORTIUM
Check Group:
ADOBE ACROBAT PRO 2017 LICENSE 35 97104 202691 245.663.300.001.000.000 $3,775.80
12/6/2019
Check #: 78830
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,775.80
Vendor Total: $3,775.80
OREGON TRAIL- 006727
Check Group:
Cookies for Family Night - Fred Meyer 1 96943 1061 234.641.400.106.440.448 $74.20
11/23/2019
Check #: 78831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.20
Check Group:
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Water for Family Night - Fred Meyer 1 96944 1062 234.641.400.106.440.448 $37.00
11/23/2019
Check #: 78831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.00
Check Group:
Reimburse lain Laird for Counselor Conference 1 96945 1064 234.641.400.106.440.448 $275.00
Registration Fee
11/23/2019
Check #: 78831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Check Group:
Reimburse Tyler Matlock for Smore.com Subscription 1 97130 1065 234.641.400.106.440.448 $149.00
((Newsletter Program)
12/5/2019
Check #: 78831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $535.20
PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING 000531
Check Group:
3/16 X 4" X 20' FLAT BAR 1 96587 7036708 732.515.400.851.100.106 $516.28
11/22/2019
3/16 X 4" X 20' FLAT BAR 35 96587 7053259 732.515.400.851.100.106 $1,204.65
12/3/2019
Check #: 78832
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,720.93
Vendor Total: $1,720.93
PERIPOLE, INC. 007522
Check Group:
Peripole Baroque Soprano Halo Recorder 65 96094 179839 234.512.400.106.120.120 $460.53
11/22/2019
Check #: 78833
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Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1048 12/09/2019

Account Amount

PERRINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL- 000966
Check Group:

Check number 2953 written as reimbursement to Tja
Maxwell for milk and supplies used for Agricultural lesson
during Monday Mixer. Receipt from Walmart. Tax paid by
donation.

Check number 2954 written to the Herrett Center. The
check covered entry fees for 93 students to both the
Dinosaurs at Dusk and the School Scavenger Hunt

Check number 2955, written to Judy Ficklin for
reimbursement. Receipt from Costco for pies
(Kindergarten Thanksgiving Feast) and two receipts from
Hobby Lobby, one for 21.14 and one for 28.31. Hobby
Lobby items for kindergarten Christmas project. Tax on all
receipts was paid by donation.

PETRUZZELLI ELECTRIC, LLC 110511
Check Group:

SUPPLY & INSTALL (2)--3 PHASE BREAKERS IN THE
CUTLER HAMMER PANEL BOARD IN THE BOILER
ROOM, AND INSTALL APPROX. 40 FT. OF 1.25" EMT
CONDUIT FROM THE CUTLER HAMMER PANEL
BOARD TO THE EXISTING 800 AMP MDP, AND SPLICE
ON THE EXISTING OVEN FEEDS AND EXTEND THEM
INTO THE PANEL BOARD AND TERMINATE ON THE
NEW BREAKERS (AS PER ESTIMATE)

Check Group:

1 97034

1 97034

1 97034

1 96771

2953

12/4/2019
2954

12/4/2019
2955

12/4/2019

11201

12/4/2019

PO/InvoiceTotal:

$460.53

Vendor Total:
